
2006 Geography

C
at

al
o

g
u

e

2006

NEW BOOKS

KEY BACKLIST

BESTSELLERS

KEY REFERENCE

JOURNALS

Introductions 2

RGS-IBG Book Series 4

Geography Journals 5

Physical Geography 6

GIS & Methodology 10

Biogeography 11

The Environment & its History 12

Human Geography 14

The Information Age 16

Social & Cultural Geography 17

Rural Geography 19

Political & Economic Geography 20

Urban & Regional Studies 21

Studies in Urban & 
Social Change 24

World Regions / 
Population Geography 25

Development 26

How to use this interactive catalogue:

Clicking on the page numbers in the
contents list will take you straight to that
section.

Click on a book or journal title, cover
image or URL to take you to the
corresponding page on the Blackwell
Publishing website.

Blackwell Publishing is not responsible for
the content of external websites.



The Colonial Present olonial Present, The

Afghanistan · Palestine · Iraq

DEREK GREGORYGREGORY , DEREK

University of British Columbia, Vancouver  

“This is a great book. Gregory has written a book entwining global
geography with social danger. The Colonial Present takes us
through the contemporary wars in Afghanistan, the Palestinian
territories and Iraq as connected projects of imperial ambition...
The Colonial Present is a refreshingly angry book, with all the
geographical and historical scholarship to buttress its indictment of
American, Israeli and British behavior around the world. It is
exquisitely written... This book's screaming truths are must-read
heresy.” 

LOS ANGELES TIMES

“An impassioned plea by one of the world’s most eminent
geographers to displace the distorted imaginative geographies that
have so corrupted our representations of the Islamic world with a
geographical imagination that enlarges and enhances our
understandings. The long historical geography of the colonial
encounter in the Middle East is here laid bare in all its twisted
detail in order to comprehend the fractures underpinning
contemporary political impasses in Palestine, Afghanistan, and
Iraq. The Colonial Present is a ‘must read’ for all those concerned
for peace and justice in our time.”

DAVID HARVEY, AUTHOR OF THE NEW IMPERIALISM

In this powerful and passionate critique of the ‘war on terror’ in Afghanistan

and its extensions into Palestine and Iraq, Derek Gregory traces the long history

of British and American involvements in the Middle East and shows how

colonial power continues to cast long shadows over our own present.

392 PAGES  /  1-57718-090-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-57718-090-6]  PB  /  2004

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N

S
2

Questioning Geography Questioning Geography

Fundamental Debates

Edited by NOEL CASTREE, ALISDAIR ROGERS & DOUGLAS D. SHERMANsdair SHERMAN, DOUGLAS

University of Manchester; Keble College, Oxford; Texas A & M University  

“Questioning Geography brings together some of the world's leading
geographical thinkers in an honest, refreshing, intellectually vibrant and
accessible set of encounters that simultaneously illuminate and develop key
debates. While individual chapters show the diversity of philosophical,
methodological and substantive concerns in geography, this book ultimately
celebrates the vitality of a challenging and robust discipline.”  

ADAM TICKELL, UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL

QUESTIONING GEOGRAPHY introduces students to the fundamental debates that

animate geography today. Covering both human and physical geography, each

chapter addresses a key issue that continues to preoccupy geographers. Questions

considered include: Is geography a coherent discipline? Are human and physical

geography sciences? In what ways is geography relevant? Supported by essay

questions and suggestions for further reading, this accessible text demonstrates to

students the distinctiveness and vitality of modern geography.

328 PAGES

1-4051-0191-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0191-2]  HB  /  1-4051-0192-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0192-9]  PB

SEPTEMBER 2005

The Student's Companion to Geography, Second Edition tudent's Companion to Geography, The

Edited by ALISDAIR ROGERS & HEATHER A. VILES Viles, Heather A.

416 PAGES

0-631-22132-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22132-6]  HB  /  0-631-22133-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22133-3]  PB

2002

Geographies of Health Geographies of Health

ANTHONY GATRELLGatrell , Anthony

312 PAGES

0-631-21984-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21984-2]  HB  /  0-631-21985-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21985-9]  PB

2001

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1577180909&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1577180909&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101911&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101911&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221328&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631219846&site=1


The Dictionary of 
Human Geography ictionary of Human Geography, The

Fourth Edition

Edited by R.J. JOHNSTON, DEREK GREGORY,
GERALDINE PRATT & MICHAEL WATTS GREGORY, DEREK PRATT, GERALDINE Watts, Michael

University of Bristol; University of British Columbia, Vancouver; University of British Columbia,
Vancouver; University of California, Berkeley  

“As a student's companion it could hardly be bettered” 
TIMES EDUCATIONAL SUPPLEMENT

“This is easily the best dictionary of human geography in print.”
PROGRESS IN HUMAN GEOGRAPHY

This path-breaking guide to the concepts, terms and theories used in

human geography has now been fully revised to reflect and to

advance changes in the nature and practice of human geography. THE

DICTIONARY OF HUMAN GEOGRAPHY, Fourth Edition, contains a wealth

of new material, to ensure that it remains the definitive resource for a

new generation of students and teachers.

976 PAGES  /  0-631-20561-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20561-6]  PB  /  2000

The Globalization Reader  Reader, Second Edition, The

Second Edition

Edited by FRANK J. LECHNER & JOHN BOLILECHNER, FRANK J BOLI, JOHN

Both Emory University  

“An excellent core text for undergraduate and graduate courses
on globalization, and would be an excellent starting point for
anyone thinking of working in this area.” 

GEORGE RITZER, UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND 

THE GLOBALIZATION READER makes sense of a term that has become

an all-purpose catchword in contemporary debates. The editors have

compiled the most relevant literature into a highly readable and

accessible format. With its broad coverage of political, economic,

cultural, and individual dimensions, this volume provides readers with

a deeper understanding of the globalization process.

472 PAGES

1-4051-0279-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0279-7]  HB  

1-4051-0280-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0280-3]  PB

2003

Place Place

A Short Introduction

TIM CRESSWELLCRESSWELL , TIM

University of Wales, Aberystwyth  

“This is a truly wonderful book.” 
MICHAEL BROWN, UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON

Place is one of the most fundamental concepts in human geography.

This short introduction marries familiar everyday uses of the term

with the more complex theoretical debates that have grown up

around it.

The text makes the debates intelligible to students, using illustrations

from the news, popular culture, and everyday life as a way into more

abstract ideas. It traces the development of the concept of place from

the 1950s through its subsequent appropriation by cultural geography

and the linking of place to politics. Substantial parts of exemplary

papers by Doreen Massey and David Harvey are included as a focus

for discussion, and the author also considers empirical examples of

ways in which the concept of place has been mobilised in research.

Teaching and learning aids include an annotated bibliography, lists of

key readings and texts, a survey of web resources, and suggestions for

pedagogical resources and student projects.

SERIES: SHORT INTRODUCTIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

SERIES EDITORS: GERALDINE PRATT & NICHOLAS  BLOMLEY

168 PAGES 

1-4051-0671-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0671-9]  HB

1-4051-0672-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0672-6]  PB

2004

The Dictionary of Physical
Geography Dictionary of Physical Geography, The

Third Edition

Edited by DAVID S.G. THOMAS & ANDREW GOUDIEThomas, David

University of Sheffield; University of Oxford  

“The Dictionary is a remarkable collaborative effort and a
valuable resource. It is a very worthwhile purchase for anyone
studying or teaching physical geography.” 

PROGRESS IN PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 

The third edition of this comprehensive DICTIONARY covers the whole

field of physical geography and provides an essential reference for

students and lecturers. This edition has been substantially updated

with the help of an advisory board of international experts in a range

of key areas.

624 PAGES

0-631-20473-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20473-2]  PB

2000

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N

S

3

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631205616&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631205616&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102799&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102799&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106719&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106719&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631204733&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631204733&site=1


Putting Workfare in Place utting Workfare in Place

Local Labour Markets and the New Deal

PETER SUNLEY, RON MARTIN & CORINNE NATIVELUNLEY , PETERMARTIN , RONNATIVEL , CORINNE

University of Southampton; University of Cambridge; University of Glasgow

The New Deal for Young People, introduced in April 1998, has been a flagship of the UK’s

Labour Government. This book is the first comprehensive and authoritative analysis of the

New Deal and examines how far the programme has succeeded in responding to the

diversity of conditions in local labour markets across the UK.

256 PAGES  /  1-4051-0785-5  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-0785-3]  HB  /  1-4051-0784-7  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-0784-6]  PB  /  DECEMBER 2005

Publics and the City Publics and the City

KURT IVESONIveson , Kurt

University of Sydney, Australia  

Based on original empirical research conducted in Australia and the United Kingdom

between 1996 and 2003, PUBLICS AND THE CITY explores the ways in which the urban is used

and produced in struggles to establish novel modes of public discourse and sociability.

256 PAGES  /  1-4051-2732-5  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-2732-5]  HB  /  1-4051-2730-9  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-2730-1]  PB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

After the Three Italies r the Three Italies

Wealth, Inequality and Industrial Change

MICHAEL DUNFORD & LIDIA GRECODUNFORD , MICHAELGRECO , LIDIA

University of Sussex; University of Bari  

AFTER THE THREE ITALIES provides a novel synthesis of the literature on convergence and the

new economic geography, and develops a new political economy approach to the analysis

of the territorial division of labour. New theoretical and methodological approaches are

exemplified through an up-to-date account of Italy’s economic performance and of its

recent development relative to other European countries and the rest of the world.

376 PAGES  /  1-4051-2520-9  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-2520-8]  HB  /  1-4051-2521-7  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-2521-5]  PB  /  NOVEMBER 2005

The Geomorphology of Upland Peat Geomorphology of Upland Peat, The

Erosion, Form and Landscape

MARTIN EVANS & JEFF WARBURTONEVANS , MARTINWarburton , Jeff

University of Manchester; University of Durham  

This new study will present the most detailed work to date on the nature of the processes

controlling peat erosion and on the nature of the sediment budget of eroding peatlands.

288 PAGES  /  1-4051-1507-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1507-0]  HB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

R
G

S
-IB

G
 B

O
O

K
 S

E
R

IE
S

 
4

Geochemical Sediments
and Landscapes Geochemical Sediments and Landscapes

Edited by DAVID J. NASH & SUE J. McLARENNASH, DAVID Mclaren, S

University of Brighton; University of Leicester  

A state-of-the-art volume, both reviewing past work

and drawing together current research, with

contributions from internationally recognised experts.

352 PAGES  

1-4051-2519-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2519-2]  HB

SEPTEMBER 2006

Natural Resources in Eastern Europe urces in Eastern Europe

CHAD STADDONSTADDON , CHAD

160 PAGES

1-4051-0851-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0851-5]  HB

1-4051-2916-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2916-9]  PB

SEPTEMBER 2006

Driving Spaces Driving Spaces

PETER MERRIMANMERRIMAN , PETER

268 PAGES 

1-4051-3073-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3073-8]  HB

1-4051-3072-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3072-1]  PB

SEPTEMBER 2006

Domicile and Diaspora Domicile and Diaspora

ALISON BLUNTBLUNT , ALISON

304 PAGES

1-4051-0054-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0054-0]  HB

1-4051-0055-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0055-7]  PB

JUNE 2005

Military Geographies MILITARY GEOGRAPHIES

RACHEL WOODWARDWOODWARD , RACHEL

208 PAGES  /  1-4051-2777-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2777-6]  PB 

2004

Geographies and Moralities Geographies and Moralities

Edited by ROGER LEE & DAVID SMITHLEE, ROGER Smith, David

336 PAGES

1-4051-1636-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1636-7]  HB

1-4051-1637-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1637-4]  PB

2004

A New Deal for Transport? ew Deal for Transport?, A

Edited by IAIN DOCHERTY & JON SHAWerty , IainShaw , Jon

280 PAGES

1-4051-0630-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0630-6]  HB

1-4051-0631-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0631-3]  PB

2003

ALSO OF INTEREST

RGS-IBG BOOK SERIES

Edited by JOANNA BULLARD & KEVIN WARD
Loughborough University; University of Manchester

NEW BOOK SERIES EDITORS FROM 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107855&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107855&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405127325&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125209&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115076&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125195&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405108517&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405130733&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100540&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100540&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405127775&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405127775&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116366&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116366&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106301&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106301&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405125209&site=1


G
E

O
G

R
A

P
H

Y
 JO

U
R

N
A

L
S

5

Royal Geographical 
Society with IBG
The RGS-IBG is a leading world centre for

geographers and geographical learning,

dedicated to the development and

promotion of knowledge together with its

application to the challenges facing society

and the environment.

www.rgs.org

The Geographical
Journal
Edited by JOHN BRIGGS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEOJ

Area
Edited by ALISTAIR BONNETT 
& HEATHER VILES 
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AREA

Transactions of the
Institute of British
Geographers
Edited by ADAM TICKELL
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TRAN

JOURNALS

Association of 
American Geographers
For over 100 years the AAG has contributed to the

advancement of geography.The association

conducts educational and research projects that

advance geographic understanding, geographic

literacy, and geographic learning. It advances

professional studies in geography and encourages

the application of geographic research in

education, government, and business.

For AAG membership information visit

www.aag.org/Membership/member.html

Annals of the
Association of
American Geographers
Edited by RICHARD ASPINALL,
MEI-PO KWAN, AUDREY
KOBAYASHI & KARL ZIMMERER 

Published on behalf of the Association of American Geographers

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ANNA

The Professional
Geographer
Forum and Journal of the Association of American
Geographers

Edited by SHARMISTHA BAGCHI-SEN
Published on behalf of the Association of American Geographers

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PG

JOURNALS

Geographical Research
Edited by ARTHUR CONACHER,
GEORGE CURRY & ROY JONES

Published on behalf of the Institute of Australian Geographers Inc.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/AGES

The Canadian
Geographer / Le
Géographe canadien
Edited by ROGER HAYTER

Published on behalf of the Canadian Association of Geographers /
l'Association canadienne des géographes

www.blackwellpublishing.com/CG

Geographical Analysis
An International Journal of Theoretical
Geography

Edited by ALAN T. MURRAY
Published on behalf of the Department of Geography at the Ohio

State University

www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEAN

New Zealand
Geographer 
Edited by ROBIN KEARNS, SCOTT 
NICHOL & MARY FLAWS

The official journal of the New Zealand Geographical Society

www.blackwellpublishing.com/NZG

Singapore Journal of
Tropical Geography
Edited by JAMES D. SIDAWAY 
& PEGGY TEO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SJTG

JOURNALS

www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEOJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEOJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AREA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AREA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TRAN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TRAN
www.aag.org/Membership/member.html
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ANNA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AGES
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEAN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NZG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SJTG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SJTG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NZG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEAN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AGES
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ANNA


Physical Processes in Earth and
Environmental Sciences vironmental Sciences

MIKE LEEDER & MARTA PERÈZ-ARLUCEALEEDER , M RPEREZ-ARLUCEA , MARTA

University of East Anglia; University of Vigo  

This book provides a sound introduction to the basic physical processes that

dominate the workings of the Earth, its atmosphere and hydrosphere. It

systematically introduces the physical processes involved in the Earth's systems

without assuming an advanced physics or mathematical background.

PHYSICAL PROCESSES IN EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES provides an integrated

approach to the study of earth, marine and atmospheric environmental sciences,

reflecting current trends in undergraduate courses. The text considers the

various Earth systems through a basic account of general physical properties,

kinematics, forces and dynamics that cause flow transport and deformation.

Natural examples of physical processes, rather than abstract physics and maths,

are used throughout to illustrate the scientific principles involved.

392 PAGES  /  1-4051-0173-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0173-8]  PB  /  DECEMBER 2005

Glacier Science and 
Environmental Change ence and Environmental Change

PETER G. KNIGHTKnight , Peter

Keele University  

GLACIER SCIENCE AND ENVIRONMENTAL CHANGE is an authoritative and

comprehensive reference work on contemporary issues in glaciology. It explores

the interface between glacier science

and environmental change, past,

present, and future.

608 PAGES

1-4051-0018-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0018-2]  HB

MAY 2006

P
H

Y
S

IC
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

6

Global Warming Global Warming

Understanding the Forecast

DAVID ARCHERArcher , David

University of Chicago 

GLOBAL WARMING: UNDERSTANDING THE FORECAST is a comprehensive introduction to

all aspects of global warming. Written in an accessible way, and assuming no

specialist prior knowledge, this important book examines the processes of climate

change and climate stability, from the distant past to the distant future.

This book examines the greenhouse effect, the carbon cycle, and what the future

may hold for global climate. Drawing from a wide range of disciplines, it not only

summarizes scientific evidence, but also economic and policy issues, related to

global warming. A companion website provides access to interactive computer

models of the physics and chemistry behind the global warming forecast, which can

be used to support suggested student projects included at the end of each chapter.

GLOBAL WARMING: UNDERSTANDING THE FORECAST provides an essential introduction

for anyone, with or without a prior background in science, who needs to have a

good understanding of this important issue.

288 PAGES  /  1-4051-4039-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4039-3]  PB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

Inventing the Earth Inventing the Earth

Ideas on Landscape Development Since 1740

BARBARA A. KENNEDYKENNEDY , BARBARA

University of Oxford  

This book chronicles how successive generations of natural philosophers, geologists

and geomorphologists have come to invent different views of the Earth over the

past 250 years.

176 PAGES 

1-4051-0187-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0187-5]  HB  /  1-4051-0188-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0188-2]  PB

DECEMBER 2005

KEY TEXTBOOK

KEY TEXTBOOK

NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101733&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101733&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100184&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100184&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405140399&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101873&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101873&site=1


Groundwater in the Environment Groundwater and the Environment

An Introduction

PAUL L. YOUNGERYounger , Paul

University of Newcastle  

This accessible new textbook provides a thorough introduction to all aspects of

groundwater systems and their management. Using straightforward language

and analogies to everyday experiences, it explains the origins, nature and

behavior of subsurface water without resorting to complicated mathematics. It

draws on case studies and cutting-edge research from around the world, giving

a unique insight into groundwater occurring in a wide range of different climate

zones and geological settings.

224 PAGES  /  1-4051-2143-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2143-9]  PB  /  JUNE 2006

Peer Review and Manuscript
Management in Scientific Journals 
Guidelines for Good Practice

IRENE HAMESHames , Irene

Managing Editor of the Plant Journal  

This comprehensive, concise book provides a thorough and complete guide to

every aspect of managing the peer review process for scientific journals. Until now,

little information has been readily available on how this important facet of the

journal publishing process should be conducted properly. PEER REVIEW AND

MANUSCRIPT MANAGEMENT IN SCIENTIFIC JOURNALS fills this gap and provides clear

guidance on all aspects of peer review, from manuscript submission to final decision.

128 PAGES  /  1-4051-3159-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3159-9]  PB  /  OCTOBER 2006

Geomorphology and River ManagementGeomorphology and River Management

Applications of the River Styles Framework

GARY BRIERLEY & KIRSTIE FRYIRSyFryirs , Kirstie

Both Macquarie University  

Rivers show a remarkable diversity of character and behavior in any catchment.

Human activities have impacted profoundly on the inherent variability in

patterns and rates of river adjustment, altering what rivers look like, how they

behave, and the structure and function of aquatic ecosystems. This book

outlines geomorphic considerations for river management and a generic set of

procedures, termed the River Styles framework, which provides a set of tools for

interpreting river character, behavior, condition, and recovery potential.

416 PAGES  /  1-4051-1516-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1516-2]  PB  /  2004

An Introduction to Environmental Chemistry, Second Edition uction to Environmental Chemistry

JULIAN E. ANDREWS, PETER BRIMBLECOMBE,TIM D. JICKELLS, PETER S. LISS & BRIAN J. REID , PETERJICKELLS , TIM DLISS , PETER SREID , BRIAN J

320 PAGES  /  0-632-05905-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-05905-8]  PB  /  2003

P
H

Y
S

IC
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

7

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

Practical and
Theoretical
Geoarchaeology eoretical Geoarchaeology

PAUL GOLDBERG & RICHARD I. MACPHAILGOLDBERG , PAULMACPHAIL , RICHARD

Boston University; University College, London  

PRACTICAL AND THEORETICAL GEOARCHAEOLOGY

provides an invaluable overview of geoarchaeology

and how it can be used effectively in the study

of archaeological sites and contexts. Taking a

pragmatic and functional approach, this book

presents a fundamental, broad-based

perspective of the essentials of modern

geoarchaeology in order to demonstrate the

breadth of the approaches and the depth of the

problems that it can tackle.

This book reflects the rapid advances made in

the area in recent years, but also gives the

reader a firm grasp of conventional approaches.

It covers traditional topics with the emphasis on

landscapes, as well as anthropogenic site

formation processes and their investigation. It

also provides guidelines for the presentation of

field and laboratory methods and the reporting

of geoarchaeological results.

448 PAGES

0-632-06044-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-06044-3]  PB

DECEMBER 2005

KEY TEXTBOOK

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632060441&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632060441&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121432&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121432&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405131594&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115165&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115165&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632059052&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632059052&site=1


Beaches and Coasts Beaches and Coasts

RICHARD A. DAVIS JR.
& DUNCAN M. FITZGERALDZGERALD , DUNCAN M

University of South Florida, Tampa; University of Boston

“One of the most complete, clearly
written and up-to-date publications on
the topic...[it] will become a classical
textbook in the subject.” 

JOURNAL OF SEDIMENTARY RESEARCH 

Coastlines of the world are as diverse as any

geological setting on Earth. BEACHES AND

COASTS is an exciting and unique new

textbook that provides an exhaustive

treatment of the world’s different coasts

and details the highly varied processes that

have shaped them.

448 PAGES  

0-632-04308-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-04308-8]  HB  /  2003

Soil Erosion and
Conservation  Erosion and Conservation 

Third Edition

R.P.C. MORGANMorgan , R P C

Cranfield University  

“A key text in its field providing us with
considerable substance to understand
and teach this topic.”

TEGNEWS 

SOIL EROSION AND CONSERVATION provides a

comprehensive treatment of the processes

of soil erosion, the methods that can be

used for their control, and the issues

involved in designing and implementing

soil conservation programmes.

320 PAGES  

1-4051-1781-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1781-4]  PB 

2004

P
H

Y
S

IC
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

8

Principles and Practice of Soil Science ctice of Soil Science

The Soil as a Natural Resource 

Fourth Edition

ROBERT E. WHITEWHITE , R.E.

The University of Melbourne    

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF SOIL SCIENCE, Fourth Edition, provides a current and

comprehensive introduction to soil science for students in the fields of

environmental and agricultural science, ecology, soil and land management,

natural resource management and environmental engineering. The text focuses

on the fundamental concepts of how soils function and how this functioning is

vital to  productive and environmentally benign soil use.

384 PAGES  /  0-632-06455-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-06455-7]  PB  /  AUGUST 2005

Environmental Sedimentology Environmental Sedimentology

Edited by CHRIS PERRY & KEVIN TAYLORChris Taylor, Kevin

Both Manchester Metropolitan University  

ENVIRONMENTAL SEDIMENTOLOGY provides a comprehensive introduction to this

rapidly expanding field which addresses the functioning and dynamics of

contemporary sediment systems and how these systems respond to a range of

both natural and anthropogenically-induced disturbance events.

416 PAGES  /  1-4051-1515-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1515-5]  PB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

Essential Soil Science ial Soil Science

MARK ASHMANASHMAN , MARK

208 PAGES  /  0-632-04885-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-04885-4]  PB  /  2002

Fluvial Sedimentology VII (Special Publication No. 35) cial Publication No. 35),

Edited by MICHAEL D. BLUM, SUSAN B. MARRIOTT & SUZANNE F. LECLAIR Susan Leclair, Suzanne

SERIES: INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SEDIMENTOLOGISTS SERIES

600 PAGES  /  1-4051-2651-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2651-9]  PB  /  FEBRUARY 2005

NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632043083&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632043083&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405117818&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405117818&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632064552&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115157&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115157&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632048859&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632048859&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405126515&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405126515&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632064552&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/static/exam_policy.asp


P
H

Y
S

IC
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

9

Basin Research
Edited by HUGH SINCLAIR, JOE CARTWRIGHT,
PETER DeCELLES & MICHELLE KOMINZ 

Published on behalf of the International Association of Sedimentologists and the European Association of 

Geoscientists and Engineers

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BRE

European Journal of Soil Science 
Edited by PETER LOVELAND

Published on behalf of the British Society of Soil Science (and the National Societies of Soil Science in Europe)

www.blackwellpublishing.com/EJS

Geografiska Annaler: Series A,
Physical Geography
Edited by WIBJÖRN KARLÉN

Published on behalf of the Swedish Society for Anthropology and Geography

www.geografiskaannalerseriesa.org

Geology Today
Edited by PETER DOYLE

Published on behalf of The Geologists' Association and The Geological Society of London

www.blackwellpublishing.com/GTO

Sedimentology 
The Journal of the International Association of Sedimentologists

Edited by PETER HAUGHTON, ISABEL MONTAÑEZ,
ADRIAN IMMENHAUSER & PAUL CARLING
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SED

NEW FOR 2006  

Soil Use and Management 
An International Journal for the British Society of Soil Science

Edited by BRYAN DAVIES
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SUM

Tellus A
Dynamic Meteorology and Oceanography

Edited by HARALD LEJENÄS
Published on behalf of the Swedish Geophysical Society

www.blackwellpublishing.com/TEA

Tellus B
Chemical and Physical Meteorology

Edited by HENNING RODHE
Published on behalf of the Swedish Geophysical Society

www.blackwellpublishing.com/TEB

Terra Nova 
Edited by GEORGES CALAS, MAX COLEMAN,

CARLO DOGLIONI, ALFRED KROENER, ADOLPHE NICOLAS 
& JASON PHIPPS-MORGAN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TER

JOURNALS

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BRE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BRE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EJS
www.geografiskaannalerseriesa.org
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GTO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SED
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SED
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GTO
www.geografiskaannalerseriesa.org
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EJS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SUM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SUM
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TEA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TEA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TEB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TEB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TER
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TER


Systematic Reviews in the Social
Sciences ws in the Social Sciences

A Practical Guide

MARK PETTICREW & HELEN ROBERTSw , MarkRoberts , Helen

MRC Social and Public Health Sciences Unit, Glasgow; Child Health Research and Policy Unit,
City University  

This book outlines the rationale and methods of systematic reviews,

giving worked examples from social science and other fields. It

requires no previous knowledge, but takes the reader through the

process stage by stage. It draws on examples from such diverse fields

as psychology, criminology, education, transport, social welfare, public

health, and housing and urban policy, among others.

352 PAGES  /  1-4051-2110-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2110-1]  HB  /  OCTOBER 2005

GIS GIS

A Short Introduction

NADINE SCHUURMANSCHUURMAN , NADINE

Simon Fraser University  

This guide enables students of human geography to take a critical

look at the theory and practices that together comprise GIS. It

outlines the value - both intellectual and technical - of GIS for human

geographers, recognising the positive effects GIS has had on the

discipline but also pointing out its limitations.

The guide addresses issues important to human geographers such as

how data are represented through digital models and how different

ontologies emerge from different data models.

SERIES: SHORT INTRODUCTIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

SERIES EDITORS: GERALDINE PRATT & NICHOLAS BLOMLEY

184 PAGES  

0-631-23533-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23533-0]  PB

2004

The Handbook of Geographical
Information Science Geographical Information Science, The

Edited by JOHN D. WILSON & A. STEWART FOTHERINGHAMWilson, John FOTHERINGHAM, A. STEWART

University of Southern California, Los Angeles; University of Newcastle  

This HANDBOOK is an essential reference to the rapidly expanding field

of Geographic Information Science. Designed to suit those who want

an in-depth treatment of the subject, it comprises around 40 substantial

essays, each written by a recognized expert in a particular area.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

496 PAGES  

1-4051-0795-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0795-2]  HB

1-4051-0796-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0796-9]  PB

MAY 2006

Mapping Mapping

A Critical Introduction to GIS and Cartography

JEREMY CRAMPTONCRAMPTON , JEREMY

Georgia State University  

This new book considers in turn: the historical development of

mapping; the competing answers available to the seemingly

straightforward question ‘why use maps?’; the idea that maps

produce space and place; and finally the politics of mapping. An

‘interlude’ in each of the first three parts gives the reader an opportunity

to encounter the issues through examination of case studies.

SERIES: CRITICAL INTRODUCTIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

SERIES EDITOR: J.P. JONES

256 PAGES 

1-4051-2172-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2172-9]  HB

1-4051-2173-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2173-6]  PB

DECEMBER 2006

G
IS

 &
M

E
T

H
O

D
O

LO
G

Y
10

The Photogrammetric Record
An International Journal of Photogrammetry

Edited by PAUL NEWBY
Published jointly by the Remote Sensing and Photogrammetry Society and 

Blackwell Publishing

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PhotRec

NOW 5 ISSUES A YEAR 

Transactions in GIS
Edited by JOHN P. WILSON, A. STEWART 
FOTHERINGHAM & GARY J. HUNTER
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TGIS

JOURNALS

NEW IN 2006

NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121106&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121106&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235337&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235337&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107952&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107952&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121726&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PhotRec
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PhotRec
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TGIS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TGIS
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/ealerts


Biogeography Biogeography 

An Ecological and Evolutionary Approach

Seventh Edition

C. BARRY COX & PETER D. MOORECox , C BMoore , Peter

Formerly King's College, London; King’s College, London  

The latest edition of this highly successful and popular

textbook has been completely revised and updated to include

the latest developments in biogeography. It offers excellent

insight into the multidisciplinary nature of biogeography,

providing the student with a sound historical base, up-to-date

factual content and a clear explanation of current

controversies.

440 PAGES  /  1-4051-1898-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1898-9]  PB  /  JANUARY 2005

Vegetation Ecology Vegetation Ecology

Edited by EDDY VAN DER MAARELVAN DER MAAREL, EDDY

University of Groningen  

VEGETATION ECOLOGY is a comprehensive account of plant

communities and their environments. Written by leading

experts in their field from four continents, this up-to-date,

innovative text covers the composition, structure, ecology,

diversity, distribution and dynamics of plant communities,

with an emphasis on functional adaptations to the abiotic and

biotic processes governing plant communities.

408 PAGES  /  0-632-05761-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-05761-0]  PB  /  2004

Tropical Rain Forests Tropical Rain Forests

An Ecological and Biogeographical Comparison

RICHARD B. PRIMACK & RICHARD T. CORLETTRichardCorlett , Richard

Boston University; University of Hong Kong  

The popular view of the tropical rainforest as a monolithic

tangle of rain-soaked trees, vines, birds, monkeys and big cats

is a widespread myth. TROPICAL RAIN FORESTS: AN ECOLOGICAL

AND BIOGEOGRAPHICAL COMPARISON explodes that myth by

showing that rainforests in different tropical regions are

unique despite superficial similarities. Throughout the book

the distinctive characteristics of rainforests in tropical Asia,

tropical America, Africa, Madagascar, New Guinea, and

Australia are emphasized.

336 PAGES  /  0-632-04513-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-04513-6]  HB  /  2004

B
IO

G
E

O
G

R
A

P
H

Y

11

Diversity and Distributions
A Journal of Conservation Biogeography

Edited by DAVID RICHARDSON
www.blackwellpublishing.com/DDI

Ecography 
Pattern and Diversity in Ecology 

Edited by CARSTEN RAHBEK
Distributed on behalf of Nordic Society Oikos

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECO

Global Change Biology 
Edited by STEVE LONG & COLIN PRENTICE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GCB

Global Ecology and
Biogeography
A Journal of Macroecology

Edited by DAVID CURRIE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEB

Journal of Biogeography
Edited by ROBERT WHITTTAKER 
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JBI

NEW FOR 2006 AND NOW AVAILABLE ONLINE  

Water and Environment Journal 
Edited by DAVID BUTLER

Published on behalf of the Chartered Institution of Water and Environmental Management

www.blackwellpublishing.com/WEJ

JOURNALS

www.blackwellpublishing.com/DDI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ECO
www.blackwellpublishing.com/DDI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GCB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GCB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GEB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JBI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JBI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/WEJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/WEJ
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118989&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118989&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632057610&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632057610&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632045132&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632045132&site=1


The Human Impact on the Natural
Environment n Impact on the Natural Environment, The

Past, Present, and Future

Sixth Edition

ANDREW GOUDIEGOUDIE , ANDREW

University of Oxford  

The new edition of this classic student text provides an up-to-date

and comprehensive view of the major environmental issues facing

the world today, and is an essential introduction to the past, present

and future impact of humans on Earth.

Following the successful structure of previous editions, the new

edition of THE HUMAN IMPACT has been extensively enlarged and

updated, with many new figures and up-to-date statistics. Four

completely new chapters explore the ways in which global climate

change may have an impact on Earth in the future. Other chapters

explore the impact of humans upon vegetation, animals, soils, water,

landforms, and the atmosphere. A new design makes the text even

more accessible and easy to use.

This important book is essential reading for undergraduates in

geography or environmental science, and anyone requiring a

thorough overview of the impact of humans upon natural processes

and systems.

376 PAGES  /  1-4051-2704-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2704-2]  PB  /  JULY 2005

Hydrogeology  Hydrogeology 

Principles and Practice

KEVIN HISCOCKHiscock , Kevin

University of East Anglia 

HYDROGEOLOGY: PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE provides a comprehensive

introduction to the study of hydrogeology and the significance of

groundwater in the terrestrial aquatic environment. Earlier chapters

explain the fundamental physical and chemical principles of

hydrogeology, and later chapters feature groundwater investigation

techniques and contaminant hydrogeology.

408 PAGES  /  0-632-05763-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-05763-4]  PB  /  2004

The Nature of the Environment, Fourth Edition ature of the Environment, The

ANDREW GOUDIEGOUDIE , ANDREW

560 PAGES  

0-631-22463-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22463-1]  HB

0-631-20069-X  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20069-7]  PB

2001

The Earth Transformed Earth Transformed, The

ANDREW GOUDIE & HEATHER VILESGOUDIE , ANDREWViles , Heather

288 PAGES  /  0-631-19465-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-19465-1]  PB  /  1997

The Lakes Handbook  The Lakes Handbook (Vol 1)

Limnology and Limnetic Ecology

Edited by P.E. O’SULLIVAN & C.S. REYNOLDSO'SULLIVAN, PATRICK REYNOLDS, COLIN

University of Plymouth; Centre for Ecology and Hydrology, Windermere   

THE LAKES HANDBOOK provides an up-to-date overview of the

application of ecologically sound approaches, methods and tools

using experience gained around the world for an understanding of

lakes and their management.

Volume One of the HANDBOOK addresses the physical and biological

aspects of lakes pertinent to lake management, emphasising those

aspects particularly relevant to large, still bodies of water.

Volume Two then considers lake management, with particular

emphasis on sustainability, restoration and rehabilitation.

VOLUME 1

712 PAGES  /  0-632-04797-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-04797-0]  HB  /  2003

VOLUME 2

568 PAGES  /  0-632-04795-X  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-04795-6]  HB  /  2004

2 VOLUME SET

0-632-04794-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-632-04794-9]  HB  /  JANUARY 2005

Stable Isotopes in
Paleoclimatology Stable Isotopes in Paleoclimatology

JONATHAN HOLMES & M. MASLINHolmes , JonathanMaslin , M

Both University College, London  

This book examines the application of stable isotopes in the

reconstruction of past climatic conditions. With particular emphasis

on the Quaternary, STABLE ISOTOPES IN PALEOCLIMATOLOGY, provides a

comprehensive overview of isotope records in marine sediments, ice

cores and continental archives and examines how these may be

interpreted.

SERIES: BLACKWELL QUATERNARY GEOSCIENCE SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: JAMES SCOURSE

224 PAGES  /  1-4051-1801-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1801-9]  PB  /  OCTOBER 2006

T
H

E
 E

N
V

IR
O

N
M

E
N

T
 &

 IT
S

 H
IS

T
O

R
Y

12

NEW IN 2006

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512704X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512704X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632057637&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632057637&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631224637&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631194657&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632047976&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0632047976&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118016&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118016&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121173&site=1


Geographies of Global Change Geographies of Global Change

Remapping the World 

Second Edition

Edited by R.J. JOHNSTON, PETER J. TAYLOR 
& MICHAEL J. WATTSPeter Watts, Michael

University of Bristol; Loughborough University; University of California, Berkeley  

The second edition of this popular collection presents 28 specially

commissioned essays by leading geographers from across the world,

addressing questions about how and why the world has changed, is

changing, and will continue to change. The volume provides students

with a series of critical insights into the economic, political, social,

cultural and ecological dimensions of change at every geographical

scale from the global to the local.

544 PAGES  /  0-631-22286-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22286-6]  PB  /  2002

Political Ecology Political Ecology

A Critical Introduction

PAUL ROBBINSROBBINS , PAUL

University of Arizona  

This text presents a critical survey of the burgeoning field of political

ecology, an interdisciplinary area of research which connects politics

and economy to problems of environmental control and ecological

change. Written to be accessible to students at all levels and from

different disciplines, it provides an entertaining and rigorous synthesis

of the achievements and shortcomings of the field to date.

SERIES: CRITICAL INTRODUCTIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

SERIES EDITOR: J.P. JONES

264 PAGES  

1-4051-0265-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0265-0]  HB

1-4051-0266-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0266-7]  PB

2004

The Holocene
An Environmental History Holocene: An Environmental History, The

Second Edition

NEIL ROBERTSRoberts , Neil

University of Plymouth;

“This text, now as a second edition, is without doubt one of the
finest efforts to comprehensively examine the Earth's changing
surface over the past 15,000 years.” 

CONSTANTINE N. RAPHAEL, EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

344 PAGES  /  0-631-18638-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-18638-0]  PB  /  1998

The Future of Environmental
Criticism Future of Environmental Criticism, The

Environmental Crisis and Literary Imagination

LAWRENCE BUELLBUELL , Lawrence

Harvard University  

This manifesto summarizes the disparate critical practices that

constitute ecocriticism. Lawrence Buell, one of the world’s leading

theorists in ecocriticism, traces the ecocritical movement back to its

roots in the 1970s, through its coalescence into a recognizable entity

in the early 1990s, to its diversification and proliferation today.

SERIES: BLACKWELL MANIFESTOS

208 PAGES  

1-4051-2475-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2475-1]  HB

1-4051-2476-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2476-8]  PB

JUNE 2005

Global Issues, Second Edition Global Issues

JOHN L. SEITZSEITZ , JOHN L

304 PAGES  /  0-631-22642-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22642-0]  PB  /  2001

Environmental Ethics: An Anthology Environmental Ethics

Edited by ANDREW LIGHT & HOLMES ROLSTON IIIROLSTON III, HOLMES LIGHT, ANDREW

SERIES: BLACKWELL PHILOSOPHY ANTHOLOGIES

568 PAGES  

0-631-22293-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22293-4]  HB

0-631-22294-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22294-1]  PB

2002

Business Ethics and the Natural Environment
LISA H. NEWTON

SERIES: FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS ETHICS

280 PAGES

1-4051-1662-5 HB [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1662-6] HB

1-4051-1663-3 PB [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1663-3] PB

2004

T
H

E
 E

N
V

IR
O

N
M

E
N

T
 &

 IT
S

 H
IS

T
O

R
Y

13

ALSO OF INTEREST

Review of European 
Community &
International
Environmental Law
Edited by HUGH WILKINS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REEL

JOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631222863&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631222863&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102659&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102659&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REEL
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REEL
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631186387&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631186387&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512475X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512475X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226427&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631222936&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631222936&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116625&site=1


David Harvey David Harvey

A Critical Reader

Edited by NOEL CASTREE & DEREK GREGORYCastree, Noel GREGORY, DEREK

University of Manchester; University of British Columbia, Vancouver  

David Harvey is among the most distinguished and influential Marxist

theorists of his generation. For over three decades he has published

works of major insight and originality that have challenged and

altered dominant intellectual-political frameworks of understanding

in urban studies, geography, sociology and beyond.

This book critically interrogates Harvey's work as a geographer, a

Marxist and a public intellectual. Comprising a series of newly

commissioned essays written by contributors from across the human

sciences, it considers the entire range of Harvey's oeuvre, from the

nature of urbanism and the role of space in capitalist accumulation to

environmental issues and post-modernism. To aid further study and

research, the volume also contains a consolidated bibliography of

Harvey’s writings.

SERIES: ANTIPODE BOOK SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: NOEL CASTREE

336 PAGES

0-631-23509-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23509-5]  HB

0-631-23510-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23510-1]  PB

JANUARY 2006

Territory Territory

A Short Introduction

DAVID DELANEYDelaney , David

Amherst College  

This short introduction conveys the complexities associated with the

term ‘territory’ in a clear and accessible manner, and provides an

interdisciplinary survey of the many strands of research in the field.

Specific areas addressed include: interpretations of territorial

structures; the relationship between territoriality and scale; the

validity and fluidity of territory; and the practical social processes

associated with territorial re-configurations.

David Delaney stresses that how we understand territory is inseparable

from our understanding of power, including political power, economic

power, and cultural power. In making sense of territory in this way, he

presents an overview of how territory is understood across a range of

perspectives. He also offers a close, critical reading of Robert Sack’s

classic work, Human Territoriality: Its Theory and History. In an extended

illustrative case study, the book explores how territoriality has

unfolded in the context of Israel/Palestine.

SERIES: SHORT INTRODUCTIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

SERIES EDITORS: GERALDINE PRATT & NICHOLAS BLOMLEY

176 PAGES

1-4051-1831-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1831-6]  HB

1-4051-1832-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1832-3]  PB

AUGUST 2005

Power, Knowledge and
Geography Power, Knowledge and Geography

An Introduction to Geographic Thought and Practice

DEREK GREGORYGREGORY , DEREK

University of British Columbia, Vancouver  

POWER, KNOWLEDGE AND GEOGRAPHY is a uniquely accessible introduction

to the most important debates in contemporary geography.

Elegantly written and trenchantly expressed, it situates geographical

enquiry within an invigorating political and intellectual landscape,

and is organized around geography’s own conceptual structure.

320 PAGES

1-55786-654-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-55786-654-7]  HB

1-55786-655-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-55786-655-4]  PB

SEPTEMBER 2006

The Anthropology of Space and Place Anthropology of Space and Place, The

Edited by SETHA M. LOW & DENISE LAWRENCE-ZUÑIGALow, Setha LAWRENCE-ZUÑIGA, DENISE

SERIES: BLACKWELL READERS IN ANTHROPOLOGY

432 PAGES

0-631-22877-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22877-6]  HB    

0-631-22878-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22878-3]  PB

2003

Cities of Whiteness Cities of Whiteness

WENDY S. SHAWShaw , Wendy

SERIES: ANTIPODE BOOK SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: NOEL CASTREE

240 PAGES

1-4051-2913-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2913-8]  HB

1-4051-2912-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2912-1]  PB

SEPTEMBER 2006

H
U

M
A

N
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

14

Geografiska Annaler:
Series B, Human
Geography
Edited by ERIC CLARK

Published on behalf of the Swedish Society for 

Anthropology and Geography

www.geografiskaannalerseriesb.org

Tijdschrift voor
economische en
sociale geografie
(Journal of Economic & Social Geography)

Edited by JAN VAN WEESEP
Published on behalf of The Royal Dutch Geographical Society (KNAG)

www.blackwellpublishing.com/TESG

JOURNALS

ALSO OF INTEREST

NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235094&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235094&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118318&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118318&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1557866546&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631228772&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405129131&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631228772&site=1
www.geografiskaannalerseriesb.org
www.geografiskaannalerseriesb.org
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TESG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/TESG


Overstretched Overstretched

European Families up against the Demands of Work and Care

Edited by TEPPO KRÖGER & JORMA SIPILÄöger, Teppo SIPILÄ, Jorma

University of Jyväskylä; Tampere University 

Combining work and care responsibilities is a challenge faced by families

in many industrialized nations. This volume focuses on the everyday life of

families who live under particularly strained conditions; that is, lone parent

families, immigrant families, dual career families, and families who care

simultaneously for both their children and an elderly family member. It

provides a new perspective on the reality of European family life where

care and paid work need to be woven together on a daily basis.

SERIES: BROADENING PERSPECTIVES IN SOCIAL POLICY

SERIES EDITOR: CATHERINE JONES FINER

176 PAGES  /  1-4051-3212-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3212-1]  PB  /  MAY 2005

A Companion to Tourism Companion to Tourism, A

Edited by ALAN A. LEW, C. MICHAEL HALL 
& ALLAN M. WILLIAMSLEW, ALAN A

Northern Arizona University; University of Otago; University of Exeter

This groundbreaking COMPANION offers readers an opportunity to reassess

key themes in contemporary tourism studies in the light of recent

theoretical developments in tourism studies and the social sciences, as

well as dramatic changes in the operating environment for tourism.

Comprising 48 specially commissioned essays, written by more than 50

acknowledged experts from around the world, it provides a critical review

of current research in the field.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

640 PAGES  /  0-631-23564-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23564-4]  HB  /  2004

Critical Issues in Tourism sues in Tourism

A Geographical Perspective

Second Edition

GARETH SHAW & ALLAN M. WILLIAMSSHAW , GARETHWilliams , Allan

Both University of Exeter 

The first edition of CRITICAL ISSUES IN TOURISM provided a much-needed

geographic perspective on how the production and consumption of

tourism are reshaping human and physical environments. The second

edition builds on this, updating the original material to reflect the

substantial changes that have taken place within tourism geography in

recent years, and adding whole new sections.

392 PAGES  

0-631-22413-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22413-6]  HB

0-631-22414-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22414-3]  PB

2001

H
U

M
A

N
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

15

A Companion to 
Feminist Geography Companion to Feminist Geography, A

Edited by LISE NELSON & JONI SEAGERelson, Lise SEAGER, JONI

University of Oregon; University of Vermont  

“A kaleidoscopic presentation of the riches of feminist
geography, revealing at every turn the breadth of its
theoretical perspectives, the variety of its objects of inquiry,
and the reach of its methodologies.”

CINDI KATZ, GRADUATE CENTRE, CITY UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

A COMPANION TO FEMINIST GEOGRAPHY captures the breadth and

diversity of this vibrant and substantive field. It shows how

feminist geography has altered the landscape of geographical

inquiry and knowledge since the 1970s, reframing fundamental

approaches across a range of disciplines, including architecture,

environmental studies, and geography. Further, it situates

feminist geography within the context of geographical thought

and within interdisciplinary feminist debates.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

640 PAGES  /  1-4051-0186-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0186-8]  HB  /  2004

The Condition of
Postmodernity ondition of Postmodernity, The

An Enquiry into the Origins of Cultural Change

DAVID HARVEYHARVEY , DAVID

The Johns Hopkins University  

“Devastating. The most brilliant study of postmodernity to
date.”  

TERRY EAGLETON

“Few people have penetrated the heartland of
contemporary cultural theory and critique as explosively or
insightfully as David Harvey.”  

EDWARD SOJA 

388 PAGES  /  0-631-16294-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-16294-0]  PB  /  1991

Postmetropolis Postmetropolis

EDWARD W. SOJASOJA , EDWARD W

464 PAGES  /  1-57718-001-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-57718-001-2]  PB  /  2000

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405132124&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405132124&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235647&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235647&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631224130&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631224130&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101865&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405101865&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631162941&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631162941&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1577180011&site=1


T
H

E
 IN

F
O

R
M

A
T

IO
N

 A
G

E
16

The Geography of the
Internet Industrythe Internet Industry, The

Venture Capital, Dot-coms, and Local Knowledge

MATTHEW ZOOKZOOK , MATTHEW

University of Kentucky  

This groundbreaking book analyses the geography of

the commercial internet industry during the dot-com

boom. It presents the first accurate map of internet

domains in the world, by country, by region, by city, and for the United States,

by neighborhood.

SERIES: INFORMATION AGE SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: MANUEL CASTELLS

216 PAGES

0-631-23331-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23331-2]  HB  /  0-631-23332-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23332-9]  PB

MARCH 2005

The Internet in 
Everyday Life in Everyday Life, The

Edited by BARRY WELLMAN 
& CAROLINE HAYTHORNTHWAITEWELLMAN, BARRY HAYTHORNTHWAITE, CAROLINE

University of Toronto; University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  

“Its breadth, depth and empiricism make for an
immensely impressive collection which is likely to
influence the field of internet studies for years to come.” 

NEW MEDIA AND SOCIETY

SERIES: INFORMATION AGE SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: MANUEL CASTELLS

624 PAGES

0-631-23507-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23507-1]  HB  /  0-631-23508-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23508-8]  PB  /  2002

Philosophy of Technology: An Introduction chnology: An Introduction, 

VAL DUSEKDUSEK , VAL

272 PAGES  

1-4051-1162-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1162-1]  HB  /  1-4051-1163-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1163-8]  PB

JANUARY 2006

A Companion to Digital Humanities mpanion to Digital Humanities, A

Edited by SUSAN SCHREIBMAN, RAY SIEMENS & JOHN UNSWORTHSCHREIBMAN, SUSAN SIEMENS, RAY UNSWORTH, JOHN

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO LITERATURE AND CULTURE

640 PAGES  /  1-4051-0321-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0321-3]  HB  /  2004

Philosophy of Technology: the Technological Condition: An Anthology Philosophy of Technology

Edited by ROBERT SCHARFF & VAL DUSEKSCHARFF, ROBERT DUSEK, VAL

SERIES: BLACKWELL PHILOSOPHY ANTHOLOGIES

704 PAGES  

0-631-22218-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22218-7]  HB  /  0-631-22219-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22219-4]  PB  /  2002

Global Logistics Management, Second Edition lobal Logistics Management

KENT N. GOURDINGOURDIN , KENT

312 PAGES  /  1-4051-2713-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2713-4]  PB  /  DECEMBER 2005

The Rise of The Network
Society of The Network Society, The

The Information Age: Economy, Society and
Culture, Volume I

Second Edition

MANUEL CASTELLSastells , Manuel

University of California  

“Adam Smith explained how capitalism worked,
and Karl Marx explained why it didn’t. Now the social and economic
relations of the Information Age have been captured by Manuel Castells.” 

G. P. ZACHARY, WALL STREET JOURNAL.

624 PAGES  /  0-631-22140-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22140-1]  PB  /  2000

The Power of Identity ower of Identity, The

The Information Age: Economy, Society and
Culture, Volume II

Second Edition

MANUEL CASTELLSastells , Manuel

University of California at Berkeley 

“A truly stunning achievement. A scholar who, with
remarkable mastery, has brought his experience over
a lifetime to bear on astonishingly diversified data
set, pulling them together into a compelling account of the complex
relationship between the progressive and the reactionary, the globalizing and
particularizing forces that are transforming our perplexing world.”

THE LOS ANGELES TIMES  

560 PAGES  /  1-4051-0713-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0713-6]  PB  /  2003

End of Millennium End of Millennium

The Information Age: Economy, Society and
Culture, Volume III

Second Edition

MANUEL CASTELLSastells , Manuel

University of California at Berkeley  

“The most compelling attempt yet made to map
the contours of the global information age.” 

NEW STATESMAN

The final volume in Manuel Castells’ trilogy is devoted to processes of global

social change induced by interaction between networks and identity.

464 PAGES  /  0-631-22139-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22139-5]  PB  /  2000

THE INFORMATION AGE

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221409&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221409&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107138&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405107138&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221395&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631221395&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631233318&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631233318&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235078&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235078&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405111623&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405103213&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631222189&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405127139&site=1


A Companion to
Cultural Geography ompanion to Cultural Geography, A

Edited by JAMES DUNCAN,
NUALA JOHNSON & RICHARD
SCHEINames Johnson, Nuala Schein, Richard

University of Cambridge; Queen's University, Belfast;
University of Kentucky  

A COMPANION TO CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY

brings together original contributions

from 40 distinguished international

scholars to provide a critical overview of

this dynamic and influential field of

study.

The volume starts by charting the most

significant changes in cultural

geography in the twentieth century

before going on to introduce the

principal approaches animating work in

the field today. These theoretical

approaches are then grounded in a

series of essays on the major thematic

areas to which cultural geographers

have contributed ---nature, identity,

landscape, colonialism, and post-

colonialism.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

544 PAGES  

0-631-23050-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23050-2]  HB 

2003

Cultural Geography Cultural Geography

A Critical Introduction

DON MITCHELLMITCHELL , DON

Syracuse University  

“Mitchell has written a significant
and provocative book that deserves
and rewards serious scrutiny.” 

ANNALS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF 

AMERICAN GEOGRAPHERS 

SERIES: CRITICAL INTRODUCTIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

SERIES EDITOR: J.P. JONES

352 PAGES  

1-55786-892-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-55786-892-3]  PB

2000

S
O

C
IA

L
 &

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

17

World Culture World Culture

Origins and Consequences

FRANK J. LECHNER & JOHN BOLILECHNER , FRANK JBOLI , JOHN

Both Emory University  

This book explores the development,

content, and impact of world culture.

Combining several of the most fruitful

theoretical perspectives on world

culture, including the world polity

approach and globalization theory, the

book gives a historical treatment of the

development of world culture and

assesses the complex impact of world

culture on people, organizations, and

societies. This is a provocative, synthetic,

and grounded interpretation of world

culture that is essential for any student

or scholar of globalization and world

affairs.

280 PAGES

0-631-22676-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22676-5]  HB

0-631-22677-X  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22677-2]  PB

APRIL 2005

Global Movements Global Movements

KEVIN McDONALDMCDONALD , KEVIN

University of Melbourne  

The past decade has witnessed an

extraordinary rise of new global

movements that throw into question

the way we think about culture, power

and action in a globalizing world. This

book surveys the field and explores

some of the most significant of these

movements, including anti-globalization

and the new Islamic movements.

264 PAGES

1-4051-1612-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1612-1]  HB

1-4051-1613-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1613-8]  PB

DECEMBER 2005

The Blackwell
Companion to the
Sociology of Culture o the Sociology of Culture, The

Edited by MARK D. JACOBS 
& NANCY WEISS HANRAHANacobs, Mark Hanrahan, Nancy Weiss

Both George Mason University  

This collection of original, state-of-the-art

essays by prominent international scholars

covers the most important issues

comprising the sociology of culture.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO SOCIOLOGY

520 PAGES

0-631-23174-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23174-5]  HB

2004

Migration,
Immigration and
Social Policy igration and Social Policy

Edited by CATHERINE JONES FINERJones Finer, Catherine

University of Birmingham  

This thought-provoking and authoritative

collection of papers tackles a subject of

urgent international concern - migration,

immigration and social policy.

SERIES: BROADENING PERSPECTIVES IN SOCIAL POLICY

SERIES EDITOR: CATHERINE  JONES FINER

176 PAGES

1-4051-4668-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-4668-0]  PB

MAY 2005

The Idea of Cultureea of Culture, The 

TERRY EAGLETONEAGLETON TERRY

BLACKWELL MANIFESTOS

168 PAGES  /  0-631-21966-8  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21966-8]  PB  

2000

Making a European Welfare State? Making a European Welfare State?

Edited by PETER TAYLOR-GOOBYTAYLOR-GOOBY, PETER

SERIES: BROADENING PERSPECTIVES IN SOCIAL POLICY

SERIES EDITOR: CATHERINE JONES FINER

288 PAGES

1-4051-2116-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2116-3]  PB

2004

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631230505&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631230505&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1557868921&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226761&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116129&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116129&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631231749&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631231749&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405146680&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405146680&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631219668&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121165&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631226761&site=1


Threads of Labour Threads of Labour

Garment Industry Supply Chains from the Workers
Perspective

Edited by ANGELA HALE & JANE WILLS Angela Wills, Jane

Manchester Metropolitan University; Queen Mary, University of London  

“A ground-breaking and original study of the contested
geographies of women working in the global garments
trade. Theoretically, empirically and politically rich
and innovative. This is one of the most sustained and
exciting examples of action research in the discipline.”

DAVID FEATHERSTONE, UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL

SERIES: ANTIPODE BOOK SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: NOEL CASTREE

288 PAGES

1-4051-2637-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2637-3]  HB

1-4051-2638-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2638-0]  PB

OCTOBER 2005

People and Nature People and Nature

An Introduction to Human Ecological Relations

EMILIO F. MORANMORAN , EMILIO

Indiana University  

This book provides a lively and thoughtful introduction

to ecological anthropology by examining the evolving

relations between human communities and nature.

SERIES: PRIMERS IN ANTHROPOLOGY

232 PAGES

1-4051-0571-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0571-2]  HB

1-4051-0572-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0572-9]  PB

DECEMBER 2005

Postcolonialism Postcolonialism

An Historical Introduction

ROBERT J.C. YOUNGYoung , Robert

Wadham College, Oxford  

“The foremost postcolonial theorist in Britain” 
TIMES HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPLEMENT

This acclaimed survey, by one of the leading exponents in

the field, explains in clear and accessible language the

historical and theoretical origins of post-colonial theory.

Acknowledging that post-colonial theory draws on a wide,

often contested, range of theory from different fields,Young

analyzes the concepts and issues involved, explains the

meaning of key terms, and interprets the work of some of

the major writers concerned,to provide an ideal introductory

guide for those undergraduates or academics coming to

post-colonial theory and criticism for the first time.

512 PAGES  /  0-631-20071-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20071-0]  PB  /  2001

S
O

C
IA

L
 &

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

18

Identities Identities

Race, Class, Gender, and
Nationality

Edited by
LINDA MARTÍN ALCOFF 
& EDUARDO MENDIETAlcoff, Linda MENDIETA, EDUARDO

Syracuse University; State University of New
York, Stony Brook  

This anthology marks the first time

that the key essays in the long

tradition of philosophical debate

surrounding identity categories

have been brought together in

one volume. IDENTITIES comprises

the essays that have shaped

discussions of identity across

disciplines, including selections

from Hegel,Marx,Freud,Du Bois,de

Beauvoir, Lukàcs, Fanon, Hall, Guha,

Hobsbawm,Wittig, Butler, Halperin,

Robertson, Said, and Laclau.

448 PAGES 

0-631-21722-3  [ISBN13:978-0-631-21722-0]  HB 

0-631-21723-1  [ISBN13:978-0-631-21723-7]  PB 

2002

Working the
Spaces of
Neoliberalism ing the Spaces of Neoliberalism

Activism, Professionalisation
and Incorporation

Edited by NINA LAURIE 
& LIZ BONDILAURIE, NINA BONDI, LIZ

University of Newcastle; University of
Edinburgh  

Drawing on global research, this

book argues that processes of

professionalisation form an

integral part of the production of

neoliberal spaces, with profound

implications for political activism. It

brings together original research

from diverse contexts, including

studies conducted in the Global

South and the Global North.

SERIES: ANTIPODE BOOK SERIES

SERIES EDITOR: NOEL  CASTREE

256 PAGES  

1-4051-3800-9  [ISBN13:978-1-4051-3800-0]  PB  

DECEMBER 2005

Anthropology Today
Edited by GUSTAAF HOUTMAN

Published on behalf of the Royal Anthropological Institute

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ANTH  

City & Community
Edited by ANTHONY M. ORUM

Published on behalf of the Community and Urban Sociology
Section of the American Sociological Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/CC

International Social
Science Journal
Edited by JOHN CROWLEY

Published on behalf of UNESCO

www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISSJ

The Journal
of the Royal
Anthropological
Institute
Incorporating MAN

Edited by GLENN BOWMAN 
Published on behalf of the Royal Anthropological Institute

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JRAI   

Social Science
Quarterly
Edited by ROBERT L. LINEBERRY

Published on behalf of the Southwestern Social Science
Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/SSQ

JOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512637X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512637X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405105712&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405105712&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631200711&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631200711&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631217223&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631217223&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405138009&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ANTH
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ANTH
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISSJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/ISSJ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JRAI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JRAI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SSQ
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SSQ


R
U

R
A

L
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

19

Agricultural Economics
Edited by 
S. VON CRAMON-TAUBADEL

Published on behalf of the International Association of 

Agricultural Economists

www.blackwellpublishing.com/AGEC

American Journal of
Agricultural Economics 
Edited by CHRISTOPHER B. BARRETT,
STEPHEN K. SWALLOW,
PAUL PRECKEL & WALLY THURMAN 

Published on behalf of the American Agricultural Economics Association

www.blackwellpubliahing.com/AJAE

The Australian Journal of
Agricultural and Resource
Economics 
Edited by BOB LINDNER,
DAVE PANNELL & ROSS KINGWELL

Published on behalf of the Australian Agricultural and Resource 

Economics Society Inc.

www.blackwellpublishing.com/AJARE

Canadian Journal of 
Agricultural Economics/
Revue canadienne 
d'agroéconomie 
Edited by PETER BOXALL,
KEVIN CHEN, SCOTT JEFFREY 
& JIM UNTERSCHULTZ

Published on behalf of the Canadian Agricultural Economics 

Society/Société canadienne d'agroeconomie

www.blackwellpublishing.com/CJAE

EuroChoices 
Agri-food and rural resource issues 

Edited by JOHN DAVIS
Published on behalf of the Agricultural Economics Society and the 

European Association of Agricultural Economists

www.blackwellpublishing.com/EC

Journal of 
Agrarian Change
Edited by HENRY BERNSTEIN 
& TERENCE J. BYRES 
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAC

Journal of Agricultural
Economics
DAVID HARVEY

Published on behalf of the Agricultural Economics Society

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAGE

Sociologia Ruralis
Edited by HENRY BULLER 

Published on behalf of the European Society for Rural Sociology

www.blackwellpublishing.com/SORU

Review of Agricultural
Economics 
Edited by COLIN A. CARTER,
DANIEL H. PICK & GEORGE B. FRISVOLD

Published on behalf of the American Agricultural Economics Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/RAE

JOURNALS

www.blackwellpublishing.com/AGEC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AGEC
www.blackwellpubliahing.com/AJAE
www.blackwellpubliahing.com/AJAE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AJARE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/AJARE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CJAE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/CJAE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/EC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAC
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAGE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JAGE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SORU
www.blackwellpublishing.com/SORU
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RAE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RAE


A Companion to Economic
Geography Companion to Economic Geography, A

Edited by ERIC SHEPPARD & TREVOR J. BARNESSHEPPARD , ERIC BARNES, TREVOR J

University of Minnesota; University of British Columbia, Vancouver  

“This is an instant classic, a landmark that scholars and graduate
students will return to for decades to come. Physically and
bibliographically, this presentation is state of the art. A ‘must’
addition to all social science collections worldwide.”

P.O. MULLER, UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI 

“This is an impressive and very welcome volume. The editors and
authors have done a great job and the rest of us should be grateful
for the fact that this rich collection of papers is accessible.” 

ENVIRONMENT AND PLANNING D

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

552 PAGES  /  0-631-23579-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23579-8]  PB  /  2002

Geopolitics and the Post-colonial s and the Post-colonial

Rethinking North-South Relations

DAVID SLATERSLATER , DAVID

Loughborough University  

“This book is the product of a tremendous intellectual maturity and
sophistication - the author engages and reworks, with great
mastery and success, the best theories of our time.”

ARTURO ESCOBAR, UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA

Highlighting the contribution of key thinkers from the Third World, this

book examines the dynamic nature of spatial power and cultural

representation. This book is unique in the way it reconceptualizes

geopolitical analysis from a post-colonial perspective. A key motif

concerns tracing the historical impact of the United States on the

societies of the South and especially the Latin South.

296 PAGES

0-631-21452-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21452-6]  HB

0-631-21453-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21453-3]  PB

2004

Turning the Corner? Turning the Corner?

A Reader in Contemporary Transport Policy

Edited by FRANCIS TERRYTERRY, FRANCIS

London School of Economics and Political Science  

This READER provides a critical review of British transport policy since the

Labour Government came into office in 1997 and looks at possible

solutions to Britain's ongoing transport problems.

220 PAGES  /  1-4051-1915-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1915-3]  PB  / 2004

P
O

L
IT

IC
A

L
 &

 E
C

O
N

O
M

IC
 G

E
O

G
R

A
P

H
Y

20

A Companion to Political
Geography panion to Political Geography, A

Edited by JOHN AGNEW, KATHARYNE MITCHELL
& GERARD TOALAgnew, John BRAUN,  TOAL, GERARD

University of California at Los Angeles; University of Washington, Seattle; Virginia Tech
Washington Alexandria Center 

“This is a book that simply exudes authority. It is an
excellent buy that will satisfy a broad readership within
and outside political geography from advanced
undergraduate level upwards.” 

REFERENCE REVIEWS

A COMPANION TO POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY presents students and

researchers with a substantial survey of this active and vibrant

field. The volume contains specially written essays by prominent

scholars from around the world and covers a wide variety of

crucial themes in contemporary critical political geography.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

512 PAGES  /  0-631-22031-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22031-2]  HB  /  2002

Antipode
A Radical Journal of Geography

Edited by NOEL CASTREE 
& MELISSA W. WRIGHT
www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/ANTI

Global Networks
A Journal of Transnational Affairs

Edited by ALISDAIR ROGERS,
STEVE VERTOVEC & ROBIN COHEN
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GLOB

Review of Development
Economics
Edited by E. KWAN CHOI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/rde

JOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235795&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235795&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631214526&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631214526&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405119152&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405119152&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631220313&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631220313&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/ANTI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/ANTI
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GLOB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GLOB
www.blackwellpublishing.com/rde
www.blackwellpublishing.com/rde


The Form of Cities orm of Cities, The

Political Economy and Urban Design

ALEXANDER CUTHBERTCUTHBERT , ALEXANDER

University of New South Wales, Sydney 

THE FORM OF CITIES offers a considered theoretical introduction to

the art of designing cities. It encourages the reader to go beyond

abstract social science into the realm of human experience,

aesthetics and the creative process in order to understand why

cities are how they are; and it demonstrates that cities are replete

with symbolic values, collective memory, association and conflict.

The book reviews existing theoretical interpretations

underpinning the subject and suggests a new understanding

based in political economy. It then refines this approach,

elaborating particular ways of conceptualising the city, whether

through aesthetics or the prism of gender. The result is an

engagingly written text, eschewing jargon but retaining a

sophisticated, interpretative edge.

328 PAGES

1-4051-1639-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1639-8]  HB

1-4051-1640-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1640-4]  PB 

JANUARY 2006

Designing Cities Designing Cities

Critical Readings in Urban Design

Edited by ALEXANDER CUTHBERTCUTHBERT, ALEXANDER

University of New South Wales, Sydney  

DESIGNING CITIES is the first reader to be published in the thriving

field of urban design. It has been assembled to appeal to a broad

range of readers interested in how the design of cities comes about.

416 PAGES

0-631-23503-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23503-3]  HB

0-631-23504-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23504-0]  PB

2003

The Blackwell City Reader kwell City Reader, The

Edited by GARY BRIDGE & SOPHIE WATSONBridge, Gary WATSON, SOPHIE

University of Bristol; The Open University  

“The sheer range of city voices in this Reader means that it
is both authoritative and at the same time sympathetic to
diversity. An indispensable guide to where it's at in the
modern city.” 

NIGEL THRIFT, UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL

SERIES: BLACKWELL READERS IN GEOGRAPHY

600 PAGES  

0-631-22513-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22513-3]  HB

0-631-22514-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22514-0]  PB

2002

U
R

B
A

N
 &

 R
E

G
IO

N
A

L
 S

T
U

D
IE

S

21

A Companion to the City ompanion to the City, A

Edited by GARY BRIDGE & SOPHIE WATSONBridge, Gary WATSON, SOPHIE

University of Bristol; The Open University  

“This is a first-class read, useful for architects and planners as
well as for students of the city. A state-of-the-art book.” 

RICHARD SENNETT, LONDON SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE

This COMPANION provides the reader with an indispensable and

authoritative overview of the key debates, controversies, and questions

concerning the city from a variety of theoretical vantage points with an

international perspective.

SERIES: BLACKWELL COMPANIONS TO GEOGRAPHY

656 PAGES

0-631-21052-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21052-8]  HB  /  2000

0-631-23578-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23578-1]  PB  /  2002

The Cultures of Cities res of Cities, The

SHARON ZUKINZUKIN , SHARON

336 PAGES  /  1-5578-6437-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-5578-6437-3]  PB  /  1995

The World of Cities orld of Cities, The

ANTHONY M. ORUM & XIANGMING CHENOrum , AnthonyCHEN , XIANGMING

SERIES: 21ST CENTURY SOCIOLOGY

SERIES EDITOR: STEVEN SEIDMAN

192 PAGES

0-631-21025-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21025-2]  HB

0-631-21026-1  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21026-9]  PB

2002

The Production of Space roduction of Space, The

HENRI LEFEBVRELEFEBVRE , HENRI

464 PAGES  /  0-631-18177-6  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-18177-4]  PB  /  1991

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631210520&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631210520&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1557864373&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631210253&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631210253&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631181776&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116390&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405116390&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235035&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631235035&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225137&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631225137&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/ealerts
www.blackwell-synergy.com


Cities of Tomorrow Cities of Tomorrow

An Intellectual History of Urban Planning and Design in the
Twentieth Century

Third Edition

PETER HALLHALL , PETER

University College, London  

“Peter Hall's new edition of Cities of Tomorrow is better
than ever. With extraordinary skill he weaves the separate
strands of planning of the last century into a rich tapestry
that vividly displays its intricate links, perceptively portrays
the foundations of today's profession yet cleverly reveals the
field’s enduring questions and concerns. To do this in one
volume is a work of genius!” 

GENIE BIRCH, UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA

576 PAGES  /  0-631-23252-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-23252-0]  PB  /  2002

Cities and Society Cities and Society

Edited by NANCY KLENIEWSKIKleniewski, Nancy

Bridgewater State College  

“In Cities and Society the nation's leading urban scholars
tell us why cities are in the condition they are in, and what
our options are for making them better places in which all
groups can live, work, and play.”

GREGORY D. SQUIRES, GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

SERIES: BLACKWELL READERS IN SOCIOLOGY

352 PAGES

1-4051-0231-4  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0231-5]  HB

1-4051-0232-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0232-2]  PB

2004

Understanding Urban Policy Understanding Urban Policy

A Critical Introduction

ALLAN COCHRANECOCHRANE , ALLAN

The Open Universiy  

This extensive and theoretically informed review of the evolution of urban

policy since the 1960s explores its complex interaction with changing

understandings of urban life and social welfare. Highlighting connections

and continuities, it examines a broad range of issues that have helped to

define urban policy at different times and in different places, including race,

economic regeneration and competitiveness, managing dangerous places,

community and managerialism.

The author draws on arguments and evidence from the UK but with explicit

cross reference to developments in the US, because of the way in which the

development of urban policy in the two countries has been intertwined. He

also considers the emergence of European and globalized forms of

(neoliberal) urban policy since the mid 1990s, before reflecting on the hopes

and possibilities that might be realized through urban policy in the future.

208 PAGES

0-631-21120-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21120-4]  HB  /  0-631-21121-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21121-1]  PB

MAY 2006

Readings in Urban Theory Readings in Urban Theory

Second Edition

Edited by SUSAN S. FAINSTEIN & SCOTT CAMPBELLin , Susan, CAMPBELL, Scott

Columbia University; University of Michigan  

This collection of readings examines the interaction of economy, culture,

politics, policy and space within the United States and the United Kingdom.

It brings together in one place unabridged selections from recent works by

authors who have dramatically transformed the field of urban theory.

432 PAGES

0-631-22344-4  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22344-3]  HB  /  0-631-22345-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22345-0]  PB

2001

Readings in Planning Theory Readings in Planning Theory

Second Edition

Edited by SCOTT CAMPBELL & SUSAN S. FAINSTEINScott, Fainstein , Susan

University of Michigan; Columbia University  

The second edition of this very successful volume examines the current

state of planning theory and the new directions it has taken in recent

years. The editors have selected a set of classic and contemporary writings

to address a central question: What role can planning theory play in

making the good city and region within the constraints of a capitalist

political economy and a democratic political system? 

488 PAGES

0-631-22346-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22346-7]  HB  /  0-631-22347-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22347-4]  PB

2003

U
R

B
A

N
 &

R
E

G
IO

N
A

L
 S

T
U

D
IE

S
22

Growth and Change
A Journal of Urban and Regional Policy

Edited by THOMAS R. LEINBACH
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GROW

Journal of Urban
Affairs
Edited by VICTORIA BASOLO 
& RODOLFO TORRES

Published on behalf of The Urban Affairs Association

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JUAF

JOURNALS

NEW IN 2006

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631211209&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223444&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223444&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223460&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223460&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232524&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631232524&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102314&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102314&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GROW
www.blackwellpublishing.com/GROW
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JUAF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JUAF


Planning, Public
Policy & Property
Markets cy & Property Markets

DAVID ADAMS, CRAIG WATKINS 
& MICHAEL WHITEADAMS , DAVIDWATKINS , CRAIGWHITE , MICHAEL

University of Glasgow; University of Sheffield; University
of Aberdeen  

“I found this a very clear and readable
book, well categorised into different
aspects of the topic. [It] should help
advance understanding of how the
state and the market interact, and
thereby improve the effectiveness of the
state's actions when seeking to
influence market outcomes.” 

PLANNING IN LONDON 

SERIES: REAL ESTATE ISSUES

SERIES EDITORS: STEPHEN BROWN, JOHN HENNEBERRY,

ELAINE WORZALA & DAVID HO

296 PAGES  

1-4051-2430-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2430-0]  PB

MAY 2005

Real Estate and the
New Economy al Estate & the New Economy

The Impact of Information and
Communications Technology

TIM DIXON, BOB THOMPSON,
PATRICK MCALLISTER, ANDREW
MARSTON & JON SNOWON , TIM THOMPSON , BOB MCALLISTER , PATRICK MARSTON , ANDREW SNOW , JON

Oxford Brookes University; Consultant, Retri; University of
Reading; University of Reading; Research Analyst, Atis
Real Weatheralls, London; Chairman, iX Consulting LTD 

“The authors of this book are to be
applauded… As someone who earns his
living by advising one of the UK's
largest property investors on which
properties to own and where, this book is
very timely... In writing this comprehensive
and very fully referenced text, the
authors have done us all a great service.”

PAUL MCNAMARA,

PRUDENTIAL PROPERTY INVESTMENT MANAGERS

SERIES: REAL ESTATE ISSUES

SERIES EDITORS: STEPHEN BROWN, JOHN HENNEBERRY,

ELAINE WORZALA & DAVID HO

440 PAGES

1-4051-1778-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1778-4]  PB

FEBRUARY 2005

U
R

B
A

N
 &

R
E

G
IO

N
A

L
 S

T
U

D
IE

S

23

Real Estate
Appraisal Real Estate Appraisal

From Value to Worth

SARAH SAYCE,
JUDY SMITH,
RICHARD COOPER &
PIERS VENMORE-
ROWLANDr , Richard Venmore-Rowland , Piers

Kingston University; Kingston University;
Senior Valuer, Jones Lang Lasalle;
2-Analysis LTD, Property Financial
Consultants  

This book takes a new approach

to property valuation by

exploring the pricing mechanism

in relation to the changing

economic context.The authors

develop the contents to meet

the current elementary

curriculum for valuations used in

most UK universities offering RICS

recognised property courses.

320 PAGES

1-4051-0001-X  

[ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0001-4]  PB

MAY 2006

Sustainable
Development
Policy
Directory ble Development Policy Directory

W. ALAN STRONG 
& LESLEY HEMPHILLSTRONG , ALANHEMPHILL , LESLEY

University of Ulster; University of Ulster  

This desk-top reference on

sustainable development

provides essential information

for all who need to be up-to-

date and familiar with the

implications of the legal, fiscal

and planning frameworks

around the global and local

sustainability agenda.

672 PAGES

1-4051-2150-5  

[ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2150-7]  HB

JANUARY 2006

Economics and Land Use Planning Economics and Land Use Planning

ALAN EVANSEvans , Alan

SERIES: REAL ESTATE ISSUES

SERIES EDITORS: STEPHEN BROWN, JOHN HENNEBERRY,

ELAINE WORZALA & DAVID HO

224 PAGES  /  1-4051-1861-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1861-3]  PB  /  2004

Housing & Welfare in Southern Europe ng & Welfare in Southern Europe

JUDITH ALLEN, JAMES BARLOW, JESUS LEAL, THOMAS
MALOUTAS & LILIANA PADOVANITHOMAS PADOVANI , LILIANA

SERIES: REAL ESTATE ISSUES

SERIES EDITORS: STEPHEN BROWN, JOHN HENNEBERRY,

ELAINE WORZALA & DAVID HO

240 PAGES  /  1-4051-0307-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0307-7]  PB  /  2004

Economics, Real Estate and the Supply of Land te and the Supply of Land

ALAN EVANSEvans , Alan

SERIES: REAL ESTATE ISSUES

SERIES EDITORS: STEPHEN BROWN, JOHN HENNEBERRY,

ELAINE WORZALA & DAVID HO

272 PAGES  /  1-4051-1862-8  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1862-0]  PB  /  2004

International Real Estate national Real Estate

W. SEABROOKE, P. KENT & HEBE HWEE-HONG HOWSEABROOKE , WKENT , PHWEE-HONG HOW , HEBE

SERIES: REAL ESTATE ISSUES

SERIES EDITORS: STEPHEN BROWN, JOHN HENNEBERRY,

ELAINE WORZALA & DAVID HO

376 PAGES  /  1-4051-0308-6  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0308-4]  PB  /  2004

Previously Developed Land, Second Edition Previously Developed Land

PAUL SYMSSYMS , PAUL

256 PAGES  /  1-4051-0697-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0697-9]  PB  /  2004

ALSO OF INTEREST

Papers in 
Regional Science
Edited by RAYMOND J.G.M. FLORAX

Published on behalf of the Regional Science Association 

International, www.rsai.org

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PIRS

Real Estate Economics
Edited by CROCKER LIU, WALTERS
TOROUS & EDWARD COULSON
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REE

Journal of 
Regional Science
Edited by MARLON G. BOARNET 
& ANDREW F. HAUGHWOUT
Board of Senior Editors: WALTER ISARD, RONALD E.
MILLER, GORDON F. MULLIGAN, & DAVID A. PLAN

www.blackwellpublishing.com/JORS

JOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512430X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512430X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405117788&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405117788&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140510001X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121505&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121505&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140511861X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140511861X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405103078&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405103078&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405118628&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405103086&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405106972&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PIRS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/REE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/JORS


Getting into Local Power etting Into Local Power

The Politics of Ethnic Minorities in British and French Cities

ROMAIN GARBAYEGarbaye , Romain

University of Paris, Sorbonne  

“This excellent book is a substantial contribution to the field
bringing together the urban politics and race policy literatures
in a fascinating comparative study. It is an interesting story,
well told, and highly instructive for policy-makers and
academics alike.”  

PETER JOHN, UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER

Romain Garbaye presents a comparison of the politics of ethnic

minorities in British and French cities, with a focus on the election of

city councillors in Birmingham, Lille and Roubaix between 1980 and

2001.

SERIES: STUDIES IN URBAN AND SOCIAL CHANGE

SERIES EDITORS: NEIL BRENNER, PATRICK LE GALES, MARGIT MAYER, LINDA McDOWELL & 

CHRIS PICKVANCE

288 PAGES

1-4051-2697-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2697-7]  HB

1-4051-2694-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2694-6]  PB

NOVEMBER 2005

Cities, War, and Terrorism War, and Terrorism

Towards an Urban Geopolitics

Edited by STEPHEN GRAHAMGraham, Stephen

University of Durham 

“This is a brilliant, disturbing book.” 
DEREK GREGORY, UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

CITIES, WAR, AND TERRORISM is the first book to look critically at the

ways in which warfare, terrorism, and counter-terrorism policies

intersect in cities in the post-Cold War period. It provides up-to-date

analyses of a range of specific urban sites, including those involved in

the Cold War, the Balkan wars, the Israeli-Palestinian conflict, the 9/11

attacks, the ‘War on Terror’ attacks on Afghanistan and Iraq, and urban

anti-globalization battles.

SERIES: STUDIES IN URBAN AND SOCIAL CHANGE

SERIES EDITORS: NEIL BRENNER, PATRICK LE GALES, MARGIT MAYER, LINDA McDOWELL & 

CHRIS PICKVANCE

416 PAGES

1-4051-1574-2  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1574-2]  HB

1-4051-1575-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1575-9]  PB

2004

Cities of Europe Cities of Europe

Changing Contexts, Local Arrangements, and the Challenge to
Urban Cohesion

Edited by YURI KAZEPOVKazepov, Yuri

University of Urbino  

CITIES OF EUROPE is a unique combination of book and CD-ROM

examining the effects of changing contexts on the spatial and

political arrangements of western European cities.

Comprising a series of contributions by well known scholars from the

field of urban studies, the book makes an important contribution to

debates about the nature of current socio-economic transformations,

the tensions to which they are giving rise, and how western European

urban societies are dealing with them.

The CD-ROM accompanying the book features a series of 2000

pictures from seventeen cities, as well as 126 thematic maps,

interviews with established scholars and literature reviews.

SERIES: STUDIES IN URBAN AND SOCIAL CHANGE

SERIES EDITORS: NEIL BRENNER, PATRICK LE GALES, MARGIT MAYER, LINDA McDOWELL & 

CHRIS PICKVANCE

368 PAGES  

1-4051-2133-5  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2133-0]  HB

1-4051-2132-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2132-3]  PB

2004

Urban South Africa Urban South Africa

ALAN MABINMabin , Alan

SERIES: STUDIES IN URBAN AND SOCIAL CHANGE

SERIES EDITORS: NEIL BRENNER, PATRICK LE GALES, MARGIT MAYER, LINDA McDOWELL & 

CHRIS PICKVANCE

256 PAGES

0-631-20824-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20824-2]  HB  

0-631-20825-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-20825-9]  PB  

NOVEMBER 2006

S
T

U
D

IE
S

 IN
 U

R
B

A
N

 &
 S

O
C

IA
L

 C
H

A
N

G
E

24

International Journal of Urban
and Regional Research
Edited by ALAN HARDING, ROGER KEIL 
& JEREMY SEEKINGS
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJURR

JOURNALS

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405126973&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405126973&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115742&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405115742&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121335&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405121335&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631208240&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJURR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IJURR


HIV and AIDS 
in Africa HIV and AIDS in Africa

Beyond Epidemiology

Edited by
EZEKIEL KALIPENI,
SUSAN CRADDOCK,
JOSEPH R. OPPONG 
& JAYATI GHOSHLIPENI, EZEKIEL CRADDOCK, SUSAN Oppong, Joseph GHOSH, JAYATI

University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign;
University of Minnesota; University of North
Texas; Dominican University of California 

This book is a collection that seeks

to further our understanding of

AIDS by shifting the predominant

understandings generated by

biomedical and epidemiological

research.

416 PAGES  

0-631-22357-6  

[ISBN13: 978-0-631-22357-3]  PB  

2003

The Idea of
Latin America  of Latin America, The

WALTER MIGNOLOMignolo , Walter

Duke University  

“What's in a name? This
vigorous, politically engaged
essay reveals the ‘colonial
matrix of power’ behind the
invention of the term Latin
America. A timely and
significant contribution to
de-colonial theory and to
debates about new social
movements in the Americas.” 

JOHN KING, WARWICK UNIVERSITY

SERIES: BLACKWELL MANIFESTOS

224 PAGES  

1-4051-0085-0  

[ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0085-4]  HB  

1-4051-0086-9  

[ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0086-1]  PB     

NOVEMBER 2005

W
O

R
L

D
 R

E
G

IO
N

S
 / P

O
P

U
L

A
T

IO
N

 G
E

O
G

R
A

P
H

Y

25

Demography Demography

SAMUEL H. PRESTON, PATRICK HEUVELINE &
MICHEL GUILLOTTON , SAMUEL H HEUVELINE , PATRICK GUILLOT , MICHEL

312 PAGES

1-55786-451-9  [ISBN13: 978-1-55786-451-2]  PB

2000

A Concise History of World Population,
Third Edition tory of World Population, A

MASSIMO LIVI-BACCILIVI-BACCI , MASSIMO

272 PAGES

0-631-22334-7  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22334-4]  HB

0-631-22335-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22335-1]  PB

2001

International 
Migration
Edited by 
ELZBIETA M. GOZDZIAK 

Published on behalf of the International 

Organization for Migration

www.blackwellpublishing.com/IMIG

NEW TO BLACKWELL IN 2006!  

International
Migration Review 
Edited by JOSEPH CHAMIE

Published on behalf of the Center for 

Migration Studies

www.blackwellpublishing.com/IMRE

Population and
Development
Review
Edited by PAUL DEMENY 

Published on behalf of the Population Council 

www.blackwellpublishing.com/PDR

JOURNALS

Other Asias Other Asias

GAYATRI CHAKRAVORTY SPIVAK
Columbia University
CHAKRAVORTY SPIVAK , GAYATRI

In this major intervention into the fraught issues

generated by ideas of Asia, Gayatri Chakravorty

Spivak collects her key essays, all of which represent

the theorist at her most troubling and powerful in

challenging post-structuralist and postcolonial

assumptions.

176 PAGES  

1-4051-0206-3  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0206-3]  HB  

1-4051-0207-1  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-0207-0]  PB   

SEPTEMBER 2006

The Biography of the Object in Late Medieval
and Renaissance Italy and Renaissance Italy, The

Edited by ROBERTA J.M. OLSON, PATRICIA L. REILLY &
RUPERT SHEPHERDia L. Shepherd, Rupert

SERIES: RENAISSANCE STUDIES SPECIAL ISSUES

156 PAGES

1-4051-3955-2  /  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-3955-7] PB  /  FEBRUARY 2006

Asian Travel in the Renaissance el in the Renaissance

Edited by DANIEL CAREYCarey, Daniel

SERIES: RENAISSANCE STUDIES SPECIAL ISSUES

256 PAGES  /  1-4051-1160-7  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-1160-7]  PB  /  2004

The Renaissance and the Celtic Countries the Celtic Countries, The

Edited by CERI DAVIES & JOHN E. LAWari, Law, John E.

SERIES: RENAISSANCE STUDIES SPECIAL ISSUES

256 PAGES  /  1-4051-2063-0  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2063-0]  PB  /  2004

Asia Pacific Viewpoint
Edited by 
WARWICK E. MURRAY 
www.blackwellpublishing.com/APV

Bulletin of Latin
American Research
Edited by NICOLA MILLER,
JEAN GRUGEL,
ANNY BROOKSBANK-JONES 
& DAVID HOWARD

Published on behalf of the Society for Latin American Studies

www.blackwellpublishing.com/BLAR

JOURNALS

ALSO OF INTEREST

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405102063&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405139552&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405111607&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405111607&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405120630&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405120630&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/APV
www.blackwellpublishing.com/BLAR
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223576&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223576&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100850&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1405100850&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1557864519&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=1557864519&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631223347&site=1
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IMIG
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IMRE
www.blackwellpublishing.com/PDR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/IMRE


Catalysing Development? A Debate on Aid talysing Development? A Debate on Aid

JAN P. PRONK ET ALPRONK , JAN P 

Former Minister for Development Co-operation of the Netherlands 

In this volume, a select group of experts puts development aid under the microscope. Examining

its history, its rationale, and its effectiveness, they reach some challenging conclusions as to the

part aid plays in catalysing, or indeed stifling, development. While some argue that aid remains

vital, and must be maintained or increased, others are more sceptical, and fear that it may even

prolong underdevelopment in certain circumstances.

SERIES: DEVELOPMENT AND CHANGE SPECIAL ISSUES

SERIES EDITOR: PAULA BOWNAS

232 PAGES  /  1-4051-2119-X  [ISBN13: 978-1-4051-2119-4]  PB  /  2004

From Modernization to Globalization  Modernization to Globalization

Social Perspectives on International Development

J. TIMMONS ROBERTS & AMY HITEs , J THite , Amy

College of William and Mary, Virginia; Tulane University  

FROM MODERNIZATION TO GLOBALIZATION is a reference for scholars, students and development

practitioners on the issues of processes of social change and development in the Third World. It

provides carefully excerpted samples from both classic and up-to-date writings in the

development literature, as well as, a general introduction.

SERIES: BLACKWELL READERS IN SOCIOLOGY

400 PAGES  /  0-631-21097-0  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-21097-9]  PB  /  1999

Decolonization and its Impact olonization and its Impact

A Comparative Approach to the End of the Colonial Empires

MARTIN SHIPWAYShipway , Martin

Birkbeck College, London 

DECOLONIZATION AND ITS IMPACT is a ground-breaking comparative study of decolonization from

before the Second World War to the early 1960s. It focuses on the process and impact of

decolonization at the level of the ‘late colonial state’ and of colonial societies, with reference to a

number of key cases across the European colonial empires.

SERIES: HISTORY OF THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD

SERIES EDITORS: PETER CATTERALL & LAWRENCE FREEDMAN

256 PAGES  /  0-631-19967-5  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-19967-0]  HB  /  0-631-19968-3  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-19968-7]  PB  /  SEPTEMBER 2006

The Anthropology of Development and
Globalization ogy of Development and Globalization, The

From Classical Political Economy to Contemporary Neoliberalism

Edited by MARC EDELMAN & ANGELIQUE HAUGERUD,  HAUGERUD, ANGELIQUE

Hunter College, City University of New York; Rutgers University  

THE ANTHROPOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND GLOBALIZATION is a collection of readings that

provides an unprecedented overview of this field that ranges from its classical origins to today’s

debates about the ‘magic’ of the free market.

SERIES: BLACKWELL ANTHOLOGIES IN SOCIAL AND CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY

SERIES EDITOR: PARKER  SHIPTON

416 PAGES  /  0-631-22879-9  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22879-0]  HB  /  0-631-22880-2  [ISBN13: 978-0-631-22880-6]  PB  /  2004

D
E

V
E

LO
P

M
E

N
T

26

African Development Review
Edited by BARFOUR OSEI

Published on behalf of the African Development Bank

www.africandevelopmentreview.org

Africa Research Bulletin
Edited by PITA ADAMS
www.africa-research-bulletin.com

Development and Change
Edited by ASHWANI SAITH & BEN WHITE 

Published for the Institute of Social Studies, The Hague

www.developmentandchange.com

Disasters
The Journal of Disaster Studies, Policy and Management

Edited by PAUL HARVEY, HELEN YOUNG 
& DAVID ALEXANDER

Published on behalf of the Overseas Development Institute

www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/DISA

Development Policy Review
Edited by DAVID BOOTH

Published on behalf of the Overseas Development Institute

www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/DPR

Natural Resources Forum
Edited by HIROKO MORITA-LOU

Published on behalf of the United Nations

www.blackwellpublishing.com/NRF

Review of Urban & Regional
Development Studies
Journal of the Applied Regional Science Conference

Edited by MASAYUKI DOI
Published in association with Tokyo International University and the Showa Foundation for

Economic Research

www.blackwellpublishing.com/RURDS

JOURNALS

http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=140512119X&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631210970&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631199675&site=1
http://www.blackwellpublishing.com/book.asp?ref=0631228799&site=1
www.africandevelopmentreview.org
www.africa-research-bulletin.com
www.developmentandchange.com
www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/DISA
www.blackwellpublishing.com/journals/DPR
www.blackwellpublishing.com/NRF
www.blackwellpublishing.com/RURDS


ADAMS, DAVID 23

ADAMS, PITA 26

Africa Research Bulletin 26

African Development Review 26

After the Three Italies 4

AGNEW, JOHN 20

Agricultural Economics 19

ALCOFF, LINDA 18

ALEXANDER, DAVID 26

ALLEN, JUDITH 23

American Journal of Agricultural Economics 19

An Introduction to Environmental Chemistry 7

ANDREWS, JULIAN E. 7

Annals of the Association of 
American Geographers 5

Anthropology of Development 
and Globalization, The 26

Anthropology of Space and Place, The 14

Anthropology Today 18

Antipode 20

ARCHER, DAVID 6

Area 5

ASHMAN, MARK 8

Asia Pacific Viewpoint 25

Asian Travel in the Renaissance 25

Aspinall, Richard 5

Association of American Geographers 5

Australian Journal of Agricultural and 
Resource Economics, The 19

BAGCHI-SEN, SHARMISTHA 5

BARLOW, JAMES 23

BARNES, TREVOR J. 20

BARRETT, CHRISTOPHER B. 19

Basin Research 9

BASOLO, VICTORIA 22

Beaches and Coasts 8

BERNSTEIN, HENRY 19

Biogeography 11

Biography of the Object in Late-Mediaeval 
and Renaissance Italy, The 25

Blackwell City Reader, The 21

Blackwell Companion to the Sociology 
of Culture, The 17

BLUM, MICHAEL D. 8

BLUNT, ALISON 4

BOARNET, MARLON G. 23

BOLI , JOHN 3, 17

BONDI, LIZ 18

BONNETT, ALISTAIR 5

BOOTH, DAVID 26

BOWMAN, GLENN 18

BOXALL, PETER 19

BRACKEN, LOUISE 5

BRIDGE, GARY 21

BRIERLEY, GARY 7

BRIGGS, JOHN 5

BRIMBLECOMBE, PETER 7

BROOKSBANK-JONES, ANNY 25

BUELL, LAWRENCE 13

BULLER, HENRY 19

Bulletin of Latin American Research 25

Business Ethics and the Natural Environment 13

BUTLER, DAVID 11

BYRES, TERENCE J. 19

CALAS, GEORGES 9

CAMPBELL, SCOTT 22

Canadian Geographer, The / 
Le Géographe canadien 5

Canadian Journal of Agricultural Economics/
Revue canadienne d'agroéconomie 19

CAREY, DANIEL 25

CARLING, PAUL 9

CARTER, COLIN A. 19

CARTWRIGHT, JOE 9

CASTELLS, MANUEL 16

CASTREE, NOEL 2, 20

Catalysing Development? A Debate on Aid 26

CHAKRAVORTY SPIVAK, GAYATRI 25

CHAMIE, JOSEPH 25

CHEN, KEVIN 19

CHEN, XIANGMING 21

CHOI, E. KWAN 20

Cities and Society 22

Cities of Europe 24

Cities of Tomorrow 22

Cities of Whiteness 14

Cities, War, and Terrorism 24

City & Community 18

CLARK, ERIC 14

COCHRANE, ALLAN 22

COHEN, ROBIN 20

COLEMAN, MAX 9

Companion to Cultural Geography, A 17

Companion to Digital Humanities, A 16

Companion to Economic Geography, A 20

Companion to Feminist Geography, A 15

Companion to Political Geography, A 20

Companion to the City, A 21

Companion to Tourism, A 15

CONACHER, ARTHUR 5

Concise History of World Population, A 25

Condition of Postmodernity, The 15

COOPER, RICHARD 23

CORLETT, RICHARD 11

COULSON, EDWARD 23

COX, C. BARRY 11

CRADDOCK, SUSAN 25

CRAMPTON, JEREMY 10

CRESSWELL, TIM 3

Critical Issues in Tourism 15

CROWLEY, JOHN 18

Cultural Geography 17

Cultures of Cities, The 21

CURRIE, DAVID 11

CURRY, GEORGE 5

CUTHBERT, ALEXANDER 21

DAVID HARVEY 14

DAVIES, BRYAN 9

DAVIES, CARI 25

DAVIS JR., RICHARD A. 8

DAVIS, JOHN 19

DECELLES, PETER 9

Decolonization and its Impact 26

DELANEY, DAVID 14

DEMENY, PAUL 25

Demography 25

Designing Cities 21

Development and Change 26

Development Policy Review 26

Dictionary of Human Geography, The 3

Dictionary of Physical Geography, The 3

Disasters 26

Diversity and Distributions 11

DIXON, TIM 23

DOCHERTY, IAIN 4

DOGLIONI, CARLO 9

DOI, MASAYUKI 26

Domicile and Diaspora 4

DOYLE, PETER 9

Driving Spaces 4

DUNCAN, JAMES 17

DUNFORD, MICHAEL 4

DUSEK, VAL 16

EAGLETON TERRY 17

Earth Transformed, The 12

Ecography 11

Economics and Land Use Planning 23

Economics, Real Estate and the Supply of Land 23

EDELMAN, MARC 26

End of Millennium 16

Environmental Ethics 13

Environmental Sedimentology 8

Essential Soil Science 8

EuroChoices 19

European Journal of Soil Science 9

EVANS, ALAN 23

EVANS, MARTIN 4

FAINSTEIN, SUSAN S. 22

FITZGERALD, DUNCAN M. 8

FLAWS, MARY 5

FLORAX, RAYMOND J.G.M. 23

Fluvial Sedimentology VII 
(Special Publication No. 35) 8

Form of Cities, The 21

FOTHERINGHAM, A. STEWART 10

FRISVOLD, GEORGE B. 19

From Modernization to Globalization 26

FRYIRS, KIRSTIE 7

Future of Environmental Criticism, The 13

GARBAYE, ROMAIN 24

GATRELL, ANTHONY 2

Geochemical Sediments and Landscapes 4

Geografiska Annaler: Series A,
Physical Geography 9

Geografiska Annaler: Series B,
Human Geography 14

Geographical Analysis 5

Geographical Journal, The 5

Geographical Research 5

Geographies and Moralities 4

Geographies of Global Change 13

Geographies of Health 2

Geography of the Internet Industry, The 16

Geology Today 9

Geomorphology and River Management 7

Geomorphology of Upland Peat, The 4

Geopolitics and the Post-colonial 20

Getting Into Local Power 24

GHOSH, JAYATI 25

GIS 10

Glacier Science and Environmental Change 6

Global Change Biology 11

Global Ecology and Biogeography 11

Global Issues 13

Global Logistics Management 16

Global Movements 17

Global Networks 20

Global Warming 6

Globalization Reader, The 3

GOLDBERG, PAUL 7

GOUDIE, ANDREW 12

GOURDIN, KENT 16

GOZDZIAK, ELZBIETA M. 25

GRAHAM, STEPHEN 24

GRECO, LIDIA 4

GREGORY, DEREK 2, 3, 14

Groundwater and the Environment 7

Growth and Change 22

GRUGEL, JEAN 25

GUILLOT, MICHEL 25

HALE, ANGELA 18

HALL, C. MICHAEL 15

HALL, PETER 22

HAMES, IRENE 7

Handbook of Geographical Information 
Science, The 10

HANRAHAN, NANCY WEISS 17

HARDING, ALAN 24

HARVEY, DAVID 15

HARVEY, PAUL 26

HAUGERUD, ANGELIQUE 26

HAUGHTON, PETER 9

HAUGHWOUT, ANDREW F. 23

HAYTER, ROGER 5

HAYTHORNTHWAITE, CAROLINE 16

HEMPHILL , LESLEY 23

HEUVELINE, PATRICK 25

HISCOCK, KEVIN 12

HITE, AMY 26

HIV and AIDS in Africa 25

HOLMES, JONATHAN 12

Holocene: An Environmental History, The 13

Housing & Welfare in Southern Europe 23

HOUTMAN, GUSTAAF 18

HOWARD, DAVID 25

Human Impact on the Natural 
Environment, The 12

HUNTER, GARY J. 10

HWEE-HONG HOW, HEBE 23

Hydrogeology  12

Idea of Culture, The 17

Idea of Latin America, The 25

Identities 18

IMMENHAUSER, ADRIAN 9

International Journal of Urban 
and Regional Research 24

International Migration Review 25

International Migration 25

International Real Estate 23

International Social Science Journal 18

Internet in Everyday Life, The 16

Inventing the Earth 6

IVESON, KURT 4

JACOBS, MARK 17

JEFFREY, SCOTT 19

JICKELLS, TIM D. 7

JOHNSON, NUALA 17

JOHNSTON, R.J. 3, 13

JONES FINER, CATHERINE 17

JONES, ROY 5

Journal of Agrarian Change 19

Journal of Biogeography 11

Journal of Regional Science 23

Journal of Urban Affairs 22

IN
D

E
X

27



KALIPENI, EZEKIEL 25

KARLÉN, WIBJÖRN 9

KAZEPOV, YURI 24

KEARNS, ROBIN 5

KEELY, CHARLES B. 25

KEIL, ROGER 24

KENNEDY, BARBARA 6

KENT, P. 23

KINGWELL, ROSS 19

KLENIEWSKI, NANCY 22

KNIGHT, PETER G. 6

KOBAYASHI, AUDREY 5

KOMINZ, MICHELLE 9

KROENER, ALFRED 9

KRÖGER, TEPPO 15

KWAN, MEI-PO 5 

LAURIE, NINA 18

LAW, JOHN E. 25

LAWRENCE-ZUÑIGA, DENISE 14

LEAL, JESUS 23

LECHNER, FRANK J. 3, 17

LECLAIR, SUZANNE F. 8

LEE, ROGER 4

LEEDER, MIKE 6

LEFEBVRE, HENRI 21

LEINBACH, THOMAS R. 22

LEJENÄS, HARALD 9

LEW, ALAN A. 15

LIGHT, ANDREW 13

LINDNER, BOB 19

LINEBERRY, ROBERT L. 18

LISS, PETER S. 7

LIU, CROCKER 23

LIVI-BACCI, MASSIMO 25

LONG, STEVE 11

LOVELAND, PETER 9

LOW, SETHA 14

MABIN, ALAN 24

MACPHAIL, RICHARD 7

Making a European Welfare State? 17

MALOUTAS, THOMAS 23

Mapping 10

MARRIOTT, SUSAN B. 8

MARSTON, ANDREW 23

MARTIN, RON 4

MASLIN, M. 12

McALLISTER, PATRICK 23

McDONALD, KEVIN 17

McLAREN, S. 4

MENDIETA, EDUARDO 18

MERRIMAN, PETER 4

MIGNOLO, WALTER 25

Migratiion, Immigration and Social Policy 17

Military Geographies 4

MILLER, NICOLA 25

MITCHELL, DON 17

MITCHELL, KATHARYNE 20

MONTAÑEZ, ISABEL 9

MOORE, PETER D. 11

MORAN, EMILIO 18

MORGAN, R.P.C. 8

MORITA-LOU, HIROKO 26

MURRAY, ALAN T. 5

MURRAY, WARWICK E. 25

NASH, DAVID 4

NATIVEL, CORINNE 4

Natural Resources Forum 26

Natural Resources in Eastern Europe 4

Nature of the Environment, The 12

NELSON, LISE 15

New Deal for Transport?, A 4

New Zealand Geographer 5

NEWBY, PAUL 10

NEWTON, LISA H. 13

NICHOL, SCOTT 5

NICOLAS, ADOLPHE 9

OLSON, ROBERTA J.M. 25

OPPONG, JOSEPH 25

ORUM, ANTHONY M. 18, 21

OSEI, BARFOUR 26

O'SULLIVAN, PATRICK 12

Other Asias 25

Overstretched 15

PADOVANI, LILIANA 23

PANNELL, DAVE 19

Papers in Regional Science 23

Peer Review and Manuscript 
Management in Scientific Journals 7

People and Nature 18

PERÈZ-ARLUCEA, MARTA 6

PERRY, CHRIS 8

PETTICREW, MARK 10

Philosophy of Technology 16

Philosophy of Technology: An Introduction 16

Phipps-Morgan, Jason 9

Photogrammetric Record, The 10

Physical Processes in Earth and 
Environmental Sciences 6

PICK, DANIEL H. 19

Place 3

Planning, Public Policy & Property Markets 23

Political Ecology 13

Population and Development Review 25

Postcolonialism 18

Postmetropolis 15

Power of Identity, The 16

Power, Knowledge and Geography 14

Practical and Theoretical Geoarchaeology 7

PRATT, GERALDINE 3

PRECKEL, PAUL 19 

PRESTON, SAMUEL H. 25

Previously Developed Land 23

PRIMACK, RICHARD 11

Principles and Practice of Soil Science 8

Production of Space, The 21

Professional Geographer, The 5

PRONK, JAN P. 26

Publics and the City 4

Putting Workfare in Place 4

Questioning Geography 2

RAHBEK, CARSTEN 11

Readings in Planning Theory 22

Readings in Urban Theory 22

Real Estate and the New Economy 23

Real Estate Appraisal 23

Real Estate Economics 23

REID, BRIAN J. 7

REILLY, PATRICIA L. 25

Renaissance and the Celtic Countries, The 25

Review of Agricultural Economics 19

Review of Development Economics 20

Review of European Community & 

International Environmental Law 13

Review of Urban & Regional 
Development Studies 26

REYNOLDS, COLIN 12

RICHARDSON, DAVID 11

Rise of The Network Society, The 16

ROBBINS, PAUL 13

ROBERTS, HELEN 10

ROBERTS, J.T. 26 

ROBERTS, NEIL 13

RODHE, HENNING 9

ROGERS, ALISDAIR 2, 20

ROLSTON III, HOLMES 13

SAITH, ASHWANI 26

SAYCE, SARAH 23

SCHARFF, ROBERT 16

SCHEIN, RICHARD 17

SCHREIBMAN, SUSAN 16

SCHUURMAN, NADINE 10

SEABROOKE, W. 23

SEAGER, JONI 15

Sedimentology 9

SEEKINGS, JEREMY 24

SEITZ, JOHN L. 13

SHAW, GARETH 15

SHAW, JON 4

SHAW, WENDY S. 14

SHEPHERD, RUPERT 25

SHEPPARD, ERIC 20

SHERMAN, DOUGLAS D. 2

SHIPWAY, MARTIN 26

SIDAWAY, JAMES D. 5

SIEMENS, RAY 16

SINCLAIR, HUGH 9

Singapore Journal of Tropical Geography 5

SIPILÄ, JORMA 15

SLATER, DAVID 20

SMITH, DAVID 4

SMITH, JUDY 23

SNOW, JON 23

Social Science Quarterly 18

Sociologia Ruralis 19

Soil Erosion and Conservation 8

Soil Use and Management 9

SOJA , EDWARD W. 15

Stable Isotopes in Paleoclimatology 12

STADDON, CHAD 4

STRONG, W. ALAN 23

Student's Companion to Geography, The 2

SUNLEY, PETER 4

Sustainable Development Policy Directory 23

SWALLOW, STEPHEN K. 19

SYMS, PAUL 23

Systematic Reviews in the Social Sciences 10

TAYLOR, KEVIN 8

TAYLOR, PETER J. 13

TAYLOR-GOOBY, PETER 17

Tellus A 9

Tellus B 9

TEO, PEGGY 5

Terra Nova 9

Territory 14

TERRY, FRANCIS 20

The Colonial Present 2

The Journal of the Royal Anthropological 
Institute 18

The Lakes Handbook  12

THOMAS, DAVID 3

THOMPSON, BOB 23

Threads of Labour 18

THURMAN, WALLY 19

TICKELL, ADAM 5

Tijdschrift voor economische en 
sociale geografie 14

TOAL, GERARD 20

TOROUS, WALTERS 23

TORRES, RODOLFO 22

Transactions in GIS 10

Transactions of the Institute of 
British Geographers 5

Tropical Rain Forests 11

Turning the Corner? 20

Understanding Urban Policy 22

UNSWORTH, JOHN 16

UNTERSCHULTZ, JIM 19

Urban South Africa 24

VAN DER MAAREL, EDDY 11

VAN WEESEP, JAN 14

Vegetation Ecology 11

VENMORE-ROWLAND, PIERS 23

VERTOVEC, STEVE 20

VILES, HEATHER A. 2, 12

VON CRAMON-TAUBADEL, S. 19

WARBURTON, JEFF 4

Water and Environment Journal 11

WATKINS, CRAIG 23

WATSON, SOPHIE 21

WATTS, MICHAEL J. 3, 13

WELLMAN, BARRY 16

WHITE, BEN 26

WHITE, MICHAEL 23

WHITE, R.E. 8

WHITTTAKER, ROBERT 11

WILKINS, HUGH 13

WILLIAMS, ALLAN M. 15

WILLS, JANE 18

WILSON, JOHN P. 10

WOODWARD, RACHEL 4

Working the Spaces of Neoliberalism 18

World Culture 17

World of Cities, The 21

WRIGHT, MELISSA W. 20

YOUNG, HELEN 26

YOUNG, ROBERT 18

YOUNGER, PAUL 7

ZIMMERER, KARL 5

ZOOK, MATTHEW 16

ZUKIN, SHARON 21

IN
D

E
X

28



www.blackwellpublishing.com

Page 21

Page 6

Page 12

Page 24

Page 2

Page 25

Page 14

Page 10



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


